
Air Force Marathon - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Steve Chu              M 30-34       1/64    5:08       15:55
2     Aaron Fraley           M 25-29       1/42    5:40       17:32
3     Kyle Brumbaugh         M 35-39       1/83    5:43       17:43
4     Chandler Long          M 15-19       1/33    5:50       18:04
5     Grant Wirth            M 15-19       2/33    5:53       18:14
6     Joseph White           M 45-49       1/95    6:03       18:43
7     Andrew Biddle          M 15-19       3/33    6:15       19:20
8     Colin Maxwell          M 15-19       4/33    6:17       19:29
9     Marty Shroyer          M 35-39       2/83    6:21       19:39
10    Daniel Casey           M 30-34       2/64    6:23       19:46
11    Andrew Hoban           M 30-34       3/64    6:29       20:05
12    Nathan Jacobson        M 20-24       1/28    6:30       20:08
13    Aaron Lord             M 10-14       1/94    6:36       20:27
14    Aaron Baldauff         M 35-39       3/83    6:36       20:27
15    Peter Qumsiyeh         M 30-34       4/64    6:42       20:46
16    Aidan Lord             M 10-14       2/94    6:45       20:54
17    Ingemar Westphall      M 45-49       2/95    6:45       20:55
18    Anne Pennington        F 30-34      1/120    6:49       21:06
19    Ezekiel Newman         M 30-34       5/64    6:50       21:09
20    Scott Ratcliffe        M 50-54       1/86    6:51       21:14
21    Michael Van Patten     M 35-39       4/83    6:54       21:22
22    Mark Trick             M 60-64       1/57    6:57       21:31
23    Steven Selm            M 30-34       6/64    6:59       21:37
24    Joseph Reich           M 45-49       3/95    7:02       21:46
25    Melissa Reineke        F 35-39      1/109    7:03       21:49
26    Brian Rhodes           M 40-44       1/85    7:04       21:52
27    Brandon Valley         M 15-19       5/33    7:05       21:57
28    Cheryl Fenton          F 40-44      1/121    7:08       22:06
29    Blaine Butterworth     M 15-19       6/33    7:08       22:07
30    Sean Brennan           M 10-14       3/94    7:08       22:07
31    Yonatan Greenberg      M 35-39       5/83    7:10       22:12
32    Gregory Brown          M 30-34       7/64    7:14       22:23
33    Branden Cook           M 15-19       7/33    7:14       22:25
34    Stephen Biddle         M 10-14       4/94    7:15       22:27
35    John Ostrowske         M 40-44       2/85    7:15       22:27
36    Jim Salyer             M 45-49       4/95    7:19       22:39
37    Mike Hoying            M 35-39       6/83    7:21       22:46
38    Bret Knickerbocker     M 25-29       2/42    7:21       22:46
39    Billy Gazzaway         M 40-44       3/85    7:23       22:51
40    Jackson Glendon        M 10-14       5/94    7:23       22:52
41    Concepcion Garcia Jr   M 40-44       4/85    7:23       22:54
42    Kevin Decker           M 50-54       2/86    7:24       22:55
43    Brayden Amoroso        M 10-14       6/94    7:27       23:03
44    Travis Stevens         M 35-39       7/83    7:27       23:05
45    Helge Frank            M 65-69       1/44    7:29       23:10
46    Brooke Waterman        F 15-19       1/34    7:29       23:11
47    Walter Golden          M 30-34       8/64    7:29       23:11
48    Rodney Haun            M 50-54       3/86    7:30       23:14
49    Landon Tyler           M 10-14       7/94    7:36       23:32
50    Drew Maxwell           M 10-14       8/94    7:38       23:37
51    Carter Lord            M 1-9         1/54    7:38       23:38
52    Canaan Ipatova         M 10-14       9/94    7:38       23:40
53    Cameron Smith          M 1-9         2/54    7:39       23:42
54    Samuel Sanders         M 15-19       8/33    7:40       23:44
55    Kayla Jenerette        F 20-24       1/44    7:40       23:45
56    Chris Keck             M 35-39       8/83    7:40       23:45
57    Bryan Manbeck          M 40-44       5/85    7:40       23:46
58    Adam Lord              M 35-39       9/83    7:40       23:46
59    Stephen Coyle          M 25-29       3/42    7:41       23:48
60    Frank Irwin            M 55-59       1/87    7:41       23:48
61    Ryan Gullett           M 25-29       4/42    7:41       23:49
62    Ronald Tocash          M 50-54       4/86    7:43       23:54
63    Roger Baldridge        M 55-59       2/87    7:43       23:54
64    Mary Sullivan          F 40-44      2/121    7:43       23:54
65    Rebekah O'Brien        F 30-34      2/120    7:44       23:56
66    Devon Garcia           M 10-14      10/94    7:44       23:57
67    Brian Seeley           M 50-54       5/86    7:45       24:00
68    Jonathan Rodriguez     M 30-34       9/64    7:46       24:03
69    Kelly Hoying           F 30-34      3/120    7:48       24:11
70    Russ Dudley            M 50-54       6/86    7:50       24:16
71    Elizabeth Smith        F 30-34      4/120    7:51       24:20
72    Brian Adkins           M 35-39      10/83    7:52       24:21
73    Colin Wion             M 25-29       5/42    7:52       24:22
74    Jonathan Wright        M 15-19       9/33    7:52       24:22
75    Michael Jacobson       M 55-59       3/87    7:53       24:25
76    Jeffrey Bell           M 35-39      11/83    7:53       24:26
77    Elizabeth Powell       F 30-34      5/120    7:53       24:27
78    David Wheeler          M 55-59       4/87    7:54       24:27
79    Charles Shurlow        M 55-59       5/87    7:54       24:28
80    Riley Collins          M 20-24       2/28    7:55       24:32
81    William Ayres          M 15-19      10/33    7:55       24:32
82    Terrence Brennan       M 60-64       2/57    7:57       24:38
83    Andy Voisard           M 35-39      12/83    7:58       24:40
84    Sanjaya Kumar Ganjam N M 40-44       6/85    7:59       24:43
85    Scott Humphries        M 35-39      13/83    8:01       24:49
86    Jacob Smith            M 10-14      11/94    8:01       24:51
87    Christopher May        M 10-14      12/94    8:02       24:52
88    Joseph Sawruk          M 35-39      14/83    8:02       24:52
89    Jessica Lord           F 35-39      2/109    8:02       24:53
90    Kabryni Bruening       F 10-14       1/69    8:02       24:53
91    Ronald Edwards         M 60-64       3/57    8:04       24:58
92    Tina Todd              F 50-54      1/128    8:05       25:01
93    Bryan Keefe            M 30-34      10/64    8:05       25:04
94    Angie Riviello-Coletta F 45-49      1/125    8:06       25:07
95    Nathan Emmick          M 55-59       6/87    8:07       25:10
96    Raymond Pratt          M 60-64       4/57    8:09       25:15
97    Brian Schneck          M 30-34      11/64    8:09       25:16
98    Robert Hickey          M 65-69       2/44    8:10       25:18
99    Connor Brown           M 20-24       3/28    8:11       25:22
100   Alex Keller            F 25-29       1/76    8:12       25:24

Generated March 15, 2026 at 4:23 PM 1/21



Air Force Marathon - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Robin Affinati         F 35-39      3/109    8:13       25:26
102   David Bartiromo        M 40-44       7/85    8:13       25:26
103   Douglas Jewell         M 60-64       5/57    8:14       25:30
104   Stephen Thomas         M 50-54       7/86    8:16       25:36
105   Jennifer Otoski        F 40-44      3/121    8:16       25:37
106   Jason Otoski           M 45-49       5/95    8:16       25:38
107   James Agnew            M 55-59       7/87    8:17       25:41
108   Jay Damico             M 55-59       8/87    8:18       25:42
109   Jessenia Reynoso       F 20-24       2/44    8:18       25:43
110   Kelly Sullivan         F 15-19       2/34    8:18       25:44
111   Andrew Ryba            M 15-19      11/33    8:18       25:44
112   Anya Barrera           F 15-19       3/34    8:19       25:46
113   Courtney Morton        F 30-34      6/120    8:20       25:50
114   Leah Johnson           F 30-34      7/120    8:21       25:52
115   Michal Andras          M 35-39      15/83    8:22       25:56
116   Michelle Cook          F 30-34      8/120    8:22       25:56
117   Dwayne Harris          M 45-49       6/95    8:23       25:59
118   Jeff Bell              M 40-44       8/85    8:24       26:00
119   William Bakker         M 35-39      16/83    8:25       26:04
120   David Biddle           M 65-69       3/44    8:25       26:04
121   Angela Borgerding      F 20-24       3/44    8:25       26:05
122   Chase Szente           M 30-34      12/64    8:25       26:06
123   Keith Goshia           M 50-54       8/86    8:25       26:06
124   Matthew Shinn          M 25-29       6/42    8:26       26:06
125   Aaron Cunningham       M 10-14      13/94    8:26       26:07
126   Maia Sethi             F 15-19       4/34    8:26       26:07
127   Connor Drummond        M 10-14      14/94    8:27       26:10
128   Eugene Matthew Almazan M 20-24       4/28    8:27       26:12
129   Tucker Hutchinson      M 1-9         3/54    8:28       26:12
130   Guy Hubbard            M 55-59       9/87    8:28       26:13
131   Kaylee Eakins          F 20-24       4/44    8:30       26:20
132   Logan Reynolds         M 15-19      12/33    8:30       26:20
133   Jonathan Barca         M 25-29       7/42    8:30       26:21
134   Joanna Killingsworth   F 45-49      2/125    8:31       26:23
135   Jeremy Collins         M 25-29       8/42    8:33       26:29
136   Christopher Burns      M 25-29       9/42    8:33       26:30
137   Stephanie Burns        F 25-29       2/76    8:34       26:31
138   James Waterman         M 45-49       7/95    8:35       26:36
139   Nicolo Muniz           M 20-24       5/28    8:37       26:43
140   Jeff Bradley           M 40-44       9/85    8:37       26:43
141   Nancy Knoll            F 60-64       1/79    8:38       26:45
142   Jakob Burdick          M 10-14      15/94    8:38       26:45
143   Chad Walters           M 40-44      10/85    8:38       26:45
144   John Luebcke           M 35-39      17/83    8:38       26:45
145   Brenda Gutmann         F 55-59       1/99    8:40       26:51
146   Matt Krisak            M 35-39      18/83    8:40       26:52
147   Ronald Carden          M 50-54       9/86    8:40       26:52
148   Dirk Yamamoto          M 45-49       8/95    8:42       26:58
149   William Odoski         M 45-49       9/95    8:43       27:00
150   Debbie Schaffner       F 50-54      2/128    8:44       27:03
151   Daniell Ross           F 25-29       3/76    8:44       27:03
152   Daniel Wheeler         M 15-19      13/33    8:45       27:05
153   Brandon Brown          M 30-34      13/64    8:45       27:06
154   Josh Coffman           M 30-34      14/64    8:46       27:10
155   Nicole Krolak          F 10-14       2/69    8:48       27:17
156   Megan Ater             F 20-24       5/44    8:49       27:18
157   Robert Todd            M 50-54      10/86    8:49       27:19
158   Iain Tuinstra          M 1-9         4/54    8:49       27:19
159   Jacob Chapman          M 1-9         5/54    8:49       27:19
160   Kelly Tuinstra         F 35-39      4/109    8:49       27:19
161   Mark Meinerding        M 55-59      10/87    8:50       27:22
162   Justin Taylor          M 15-19      14/33    8:52       27:29
163   Jennifer Robinson      F 30-34      9/120    8:53       27:30
164   Joshua Clark           M 10-14      16/94    8:53       27:31
165   David Pleger           M 10-14      17/94    8:53       27:32
166   Steve Sager            M 40-44      11/85    8:53       27:32
167   Dan Nguyen             M 25-29      10/42    8:54       27:35
168   Jonathan Jackson       M 35-39      19/83    8:54       27:35
169   Emily Henzler          F 25-29       4/76    8:55       27:39
170   Whitney Wion           F 25-29       5/76    8:56       27:41
171   Tim Osner              M 30-34      15/64    8:56       27:41
172   Nathan Smith           M 10-14      18/94    8:57       27:43
173   Julia Conger           F 15-19       5/34    8:58       27:45
174   Jacob Knecht           M 10-14      19/94    8:58       27:47
175   Gary Miller            M 50-54      11/86    8:58       27:47
176   Pushkar Shirahatti     M 10-14      20/94    8:58       27:48
177   Kyle Yamamoto          M 10-14      21/94    8:59       27:50
178   Gerie Owen             F 55-59       2/99    8:59       27:51
179   Nolan Sainz            M 15-19      15/33    9:00       27:54
180   Fady Antoon            M 25-29      11/42    9:01       27:55
181   Carly Hubert           F 20-24       6/44    9:03       28:02
182   Shawn Brown            M 20-24       6/28    9:03       28:02
183   Clayton Beck           M 20-24       7/28    9:03       28:02
184   Abigail Garcia         F 10-14       3/69    9:03       28:03
185   Sarah Brennan          F 10-14       4/69    9:03       28:03
186   Samuel Braun           M 20-24       8/28    9:04       28:04
187   Christopher Werth      M 30-34      16/64    9:04       28:05
188   Connor Amundson        M 20-24       9/28    9:04       28:06
189   Andrew Lee             M 25-29      12/42    9:06       28:12
190   Phillip Johnson        M 55-59      11/87    9:07       28:14
191   Tommie D Kitchen       M 30-34      17/64    9:07       28:14
192   Shoma Suzuki           M 10-14      22/94    9:07       28:16
193   Kimberly Gonzales      F 30-34     10/120    9:08       28:18
194   Michael Weaver         M 40-44      12/85    9:09       28:20
195   Evan Sommer            M 20-24      10/28    9:09       28:20
196   Loris Manaresi         M 10-14      23/94    9:09       28:21
197   Loris Manaresi         M 35-39      20/83    9:09       28:22
198   Stephen Shroff         M 50-54      12/86    9:10       28:24
199   Robert Kuriger         M 20-24      11/28    9:10       28:24
200   Katherine Vicente      F 20-24       7/44    9:10       28:25
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201   Andrew Hendricks       M 20-24      12/28    9:10       28:25
202   Carol W                F 45-49      3/125    9:11       28:27
203   Tanya Casey            F 30-34     11/120    9:11       28:27
204   Chad Murray            M 35-39      21/83    9:12       28:29
205   Jeff Payne             M 45-49      10/95    9:12       28:31
206   Caroline Brown         F 30-34     12/120    9:13       28:34
207   Wesley L. Taylor       M 10-14      24/94    9:14       28:36
208   Matt Seibert           M 30-34      18/64    9:14       28:38
209   Melodie Eads           F 60-64       2/79    9:15       28:38
210   Kotaro Osawa           M 10-14      25/94    9:16       28:42
211   Jared Matsunaga        M 40-44      13/85    9:17       28:44
212   Autumn Cabaniss        F 35-39      5/109    9:17       28:46
213   John Rose              M 50-54      13/86    9:17       28:47
214   Brian Foote            M 55-59      12/87    9:18       28:49
215   Jordan Jacobson        M 1-9         6/54    9:18       28:49
216   Maiya Dilbone          F 10-14       5/69    9:19       28:50
217   Katelyn Walters        F 10-14       6/69    9:19       28:51
218   Maureen Warren         F 35-39      6/109    9:19       28:51
219   Ryan Cox               M 15-19      16/33    9:19       28:51
220   Robert Furman          M 70-74       1/23    9:19       28:51
221   Gabrielle Green        F 10-14       7/69    9:19       28:53
222   Amanda Smith           F 15-19       6/34    9:19       28:53
223   Kate Wagner            F 25-29       6/76    9:19       28:53
224   Mitchell Clark         M 50-54      14/86    9:20       28:54
225   Grace Biddle           F 10-14       8/69    9:20       28:56
226   Brian Biddle           M 40-44      14/85    9:20       28:56
227   Olivia Conger          F 10-14       9/69    9:21       28:57
228   Tyler Bollinger        M 15-19      17/33    9:21       28:58
229   Alicia Conger          F 45-49      4/125    9:21       28:59
230   Adam Cruea             M 30-34      19/64    9:21       28:59
231   Luke Sullivan          M 10-14      26/94    9:22       29:02
232   David Combs            M 45-49      11/95    9:22       29:02
233   David Holmberg         M 65-69       4/44    9:23       29:03
234   Chris Earnhardt        M 40-44      15/85    9:23       29:04
235   Nicki Dyer             F 40-44      4/121    9:23       29:05
236   Patrick McGee          M 45-49      12/95    9:24       29:07
237   Timothy Spicer         M 30-34      20/64    9:24       29:07
238   Ryan Shurlow           M 15-19      18/33    9:24       29:08
239   Evan Osborne           M 50-54      15/86    9:25       29:10
240   Paul MacK              M 55-59      13/87    9:25       29:10
241   Kathleen Hammerschmidt F 40-44      5/121    9:25       29:12
242   Dwayne Hall            M 45-49      13/95    9:26       29:14
243   Erik Oberg             M 45-49      14/95    9:26       29:15
244   Darrell Mendenhall     M 45-49      15/95    9:26       29:15
245   Rilo Oberg             M 10-14      27/94    9:27       29:15
246   Zachary Jaworsky       M 10-14      28/94    9:27       29:15
247   Richard Lopez          M 40-44      16/85    9:28       29:19
248   Dorian Thomas          M 35-39      22/83    9:28       29:19
249   Andrew Burdick         M 10-14      29/94    9:29       29:22
250   Robert Frigo           M 30-34      21/64    9:30       29:25
251   Joseph Strateger       M 25-29      13/42    9:32       29:32
252   Danesa Borgerding      F 50-54      3/128    9:33       29:34
253   Susan Hieber           F 50-54      4/128    9:33       29:35
254   Cuong Diep             M 25-29      14/42    9:33       29:35
255   Tod Ostrander          M 40-44      17/85    9:33       29:37
256   Will Barnett           M 10-14      30/94    9:34       29:39
257   Josh Barnett           M 35-39      23/83    9:34       29:40
258   David Leo              M 50-54      16/86    9:36       29:43
259   Trent Walters          M 40-44      18/85    9:36       29:44
260   Rick Nealeigh          M 55-59      14/87    9:36       29:44
261   Randall Riley          M 65-69       5/44    9:36       29:45
262   Stephanie Franklin     F 45-49      5/125    9:37       29:46
263   Michael Ketcham        M 35-39      24/83    9:37       29:46
264   Michael Salyer         M 20-24      13/28    9:37       29:48
265   Kianta Asplund         M 35-39      25/83    9:37       29:48
266   Sue Tarbox             F 55-59       3/99    9:37       29:49
267   Kyle Deboer            M 10-14      31/94    9:37       29:49
268   Keith Jones            M 35-39      26/83    9:37       29:49
269   Washington Gardner     M 50-54      17/86    9:38       29:50
270   Todd Willis            M 55-59      15/87    9:39       29:53
271   Jack Osmond            M 10-14      32/94    9:40       29:57
272   Rachel Baldauff        F 30-34     13/120    9:41       29:59
273   Ian Bobick             M 15-19      19/33    9:41       30:00
274   Nicholas Hutchinson    M 35-39      27/83    9:41       30:00
275   Brian Forror           M 35-39      28/83    9:41       30:01
276   Levi Knecht            M 15-19      20/33    9:42       30:02
277   Luke Bylaw             M 10-14      33/94    9:42       30:02
278   Eric Bylaw             M 45-49      16/95    9:42       30:05
279   Tom Donaldson          M 50-54      18/86    9:43       30:05
280   Brian Yamada           M 10-14      34/94    9:43       30:05
281   Kristen Dilbone        F 40-44      6/121    9:43       30:05
282   Lisa Connelly          F 50-54      5/128    9:43       30:06
283   Vido Norng             M 35-39      29/83    9:43       30:07
284   Amisha Saini           F 10-14      10/69    9:43       30:07
285   Nicole Johnson         F 20-24       8/44    9:44       30:10
286   Drew Sivon             M 10-14      35/94    9:45       30:12
287   J Kester               M 70-74       2/23    9:47       30:17
288   Robert Nurre           M 65-69       6/44    9:47       30:18
289   Sam Casto              M 10-14      36/94    9:48       30:21
290   Joshua Schutte         M 15-19      21/33    9:48       30:22
291   Annie Canavan          F 15-19       7/34    9:48       30:22
292   Cheryl Clos            F 45-49      6/125    9:49       30:24
293   Edward Ralston         M 45-49      17/95    9:49       30:24
294   Nathan Snizik          M 10-14      37/94    9:49       30:25
295   Chris Westfall         M 25-29      15/42    9:49       30:25
296   Amber Knox-Barker      F 30-34     14/120    9:49       30:26
297   Scott Hochstein        M 30-34      22/64    9:50       30:29
298   Donald Dornfeld        M 70-74       3/23    9:51       30:30
299   John Luchin            M 60-64       6/57    9:51       30:30
300   Matthew Dillon         M 30-34      23/64    9:52       30:33
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301   Jennifer Burk          F 20-24       9/44    9:53       30:37
302   Donald Hill            M 55-59      16/87    9:53       30:38
303   Dechantal Stewart      F 50-54      6/128    9:54       30:39
304   Misty McGee            F 30-34     15/120    9:54       30:40
305   Andrew Manning         M 45-49      18/95    9:54       30:41
306   Jeffrey Ross           M 60-64       7/57    9:55       30:42
307   Bill Schneck           M 55-59      17/87    9:56       30:45
308   Eric Nash              M 25-29      16/42    9:56       30:47
309   Gregory Wirth          M 55-59      18/87    9:57       30:51
310   Christopher Odden      M 40-44      19/85    9:57       30:51
311   Scott Jokerst          M 45-49      19/95    9:58       30:53
312   Nathan Jokerst         M 10-14      38/94    9:58       30:53
313   Michael Crowe          M 1-9         7/54    9:58       30:54
314   Allyn Crowe            M 35-39      30/83    9:58       30:54
315   Lindsay Sumner         F 20-24      10/44    9:58       30:54
316   Michael Varley         M 35-39      31/83    9:58       30:54
317   Joanne Li              F 50-54      7/128    9:58       30:54
318   Raymond Beja           M 50-54      19/86    9:59       30:55
319   William G. Kane        M 60-64       8/57    9:59       30:55
320   Mischelle McIntosh     F 60-64       3/79    9:59       30:56
321   Nick King              M 45-49      20/95    9:59       30:57
322   James Murray           M 1-9         8/54    9:59       30:57
323   Chelsea Drummond       F 30-34     16/120   10:00       30:59
324   Payton Faulkner        F 15-19       8/34   10:00       30:59
325   Jeffrey Hubbard        M 30-34      24/64   10:00       31:00
326   Makenna Armstrong      F 10-14      11/69   10:02       31:04
327   Mark Bolado            M 40-44      20/85   10:02       31:04
328   Grace Amich            F 10-14      12/69   10:02       31:05
329   Emily Nash             F 25-29       7/76   10:02       31:06
330   Gary Stidham           M 60-64       9/57   10:02       31:06
331   Maiko Kawamura         F 1-9         1/51   10:03       31:07
332   Frank Giordano         M 55-59      19/87   10:03       31:09
333   Yoshie Kawamura        F 45-49      7/125   10:04       31:10
334   Rowan Durnbaugh        M 10-14      39/94   10:04       31:11
335   Lacey Cobb             F 20-24      11/44   10:05       31:14
336   Anna Weidner           F 15-19       9/34   10:05       31:14
337   Cynthia Pratt          F 45-49      8/125   10:05       31:16
338   Dylan O'Brien          M 10-14      40/94   10:08       31:22
339   James Putnam           M 30-34      25/64   10:08       31:25
340   Alan Bailey            M 65-69       7/44   10:08       31:25
341   Jerry Cummings         M 45-49      21/95   10:08       31:25
342   Jessica Snell          F 35-39      7/109   10:09       31:25
343   Alan Hieber            M 20-24      14/28   10:09       31:26
344   Vanessa Putnam         F 30-34     17/120   10:09       31:26
345   Richard Matheney       M 55-59      20/87   10:09       31:28
346   Khidany Ruiz           M 10-14      41/94   10:09       31:28
347   Khayyan Ruiz           M 40-44      21/85   10:10       31:29
348   Christopher Sivits     M 25-29      17/42   10:10       31:31
349   William Curtis         M 50-54      20/86   10:11       31:33
350   John Snizik            M 45-49      22/95   10:12       31:36
351   Susanne Mosier         F 50-54      8/128   10:12       31:37
352   Dale Mosier            M 50-54      21/86   10:12       31:37
353   Roberto Colon          M 40-44      22/85   10:13       31:39
354   Ryan Colon             M 10-14      42/94   10:13       31:39
355   Kevin Dilbone          M 40-44      23/85   10:14       31:43
356   Elizabeth Welch        F 35-39      8/109   10:15       31:44
357   Jerry Welch            M 40-44      24/85   10:15       31:44
358   Ruben Muniz            M 60-64      10/57   10:15       31:46
359   Raymond Kuriger        M 20-24      15/28   10:17       31:51
360   David Buddendeck       M 55-59      21/87   10:17       31:51
361   Renata Green           F 40-44      7/121   10:17       31:52
362   Dallin Christiansen    M 10-14      43/94   10:17       31:53
363   Sarina Caudy Marquez   F 20-24      12/44   10:18       31:53
364   Michael Morrison       M 25-29      18/42   10:18       31:54
365   Elizabeth Conley       F 15-19      10/34   10:18       31:55
366   Harriet Williams       F 45-49      9/125   10:18       31:56
367   Martin Borgerding      M 55-59      22/87   10:19       31:57
368   Melissa Schroth        F 25-29       8/76   10:19       31:57
369   Blanche Liston         F 55-59       4/99   10:19       31:58
370   Steve Molla            M 55-59      23/87   10:19       31:59
371   Richard Liston         M 55-59      24/87   10:19       31:59
372   Barry Green            M 55-59      25/87   10:20       32:02
373   Madelyn Manning        F 10-14      13/69   10:21       32:03
374   Rachel Lanka           F 25-29       9/76   10:21       32:03
375   Dan Dakin              M 50-54      22/86   10:21       32:05
376   Ellen Looney           F 50-54      9/128   10:21       32:05
377   Mike Lozan             M 70-74       4/23   10:21       32:05
378   McKayla Rodriguez      F 10-14      14/69   10:22       32:06
379   K Patrick Armstrong    M 45-49      23/95   10:23       32:11
380   Ho Ip                  M 65-69       8/44   10:25       32:15
381   Elizabeth Tran         F 35-39      9/109   10:25       32:17
382   Shawn Cherty           M 25-29      19/42   10:26       32:18
383   Maggy Zidar            F 65 69       1/39   10:26       32:19
384   David Minch            M 50-54      23/86   10:27       32:21
385   Paul Simon             M 40-44      25/85   10:27       32:22
386   Tyler Cobb             M 10-14      44/94   10:27       32:22
387   Emily Uhler            F 35-39     10/109   10:27       32:22
388   Scott Green            M 45-49      24/95   10:27       32:23
389   Cheri Langston         F 35-39     11/109   10:27       32:23
390   Jared Uhler            M 10-14      45/94   10:27       32:23
391   Paulette Larson        F 65 69       2/39   10:28       32:25
392   Brenda Danger          F 50-54     10/128   10:28       32:26
393   Kevin Skinner          M 55-59      26/87   10:28       32:26
394   Andrea Barron          F 35-39     12/109   10:28       32:27
395   Jon Barron             M 35-39      32/83   10:28       32:27
396   Caitlin Velez          F 25-29      10/76   10:30       32:30
397   Teri Schmidt           F 40-44      8/121   10:30       32:31
398   Clay Robinson          M 20-24      16/28   10:30       32:31
399   Eva Barron             F 1-9         2/51   10:30       32:32
400   Neil West              M 75-79        1/9   10:30       32:32
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401   Katie Holder           M 30-34      26/64   10:30       32:33
402   Curtis A. Locker       M 50-54      24/86   10:31       32:34
403   Allen Huff             M 70-74       5/23   10:31       32:34
404   Travis Holder          M 30-34      27/64   10:31       32:34
405   Maxim Osmond           M 10-14      46/94   10:31       32:34
406   Jamie M. Locker        F 35-39     13/109   10:31       32:34
407   Jeremy O'Brien         M 30-34      28/64   10:31       32:35
408   Sadie Armstrong        F 1-9         3/51   10:31       32:36
409   Madalyn Miller         F 1-9         4/51   10:31       32:36
410   James Traylor          M 50-54      25/86   10:32       32:37
411   Joshua Amoroso         M 35-39      33/83   10:32       32:39
412   Jeff Marsh             M 45-49      25/95   10:32       32:39
413   Dan Roehler            M 60-64      11/57   10:33       32:41
414   Summer Burns           F 30-34     18/120   10:33       32:42
415   Sue Anne Cho           F 25-29      11/76   10:34       32:43
416   Francine Krisak        F 35-39     14/109   10:34       32:44
417   Julie Walters          F 40-44      9/121   10:34       32:44
418   David Hagstrom         M 50-54      26/86   10:34       32:46
419   Catherine Hagstrom     F 45-49     10/125   10:35       32:46
420   Frank Miceli           M 10-14      47/94   10:35       32:47
421   Leah Humphries         F 35-39     15/109   10:35       32:48
422   James Batka            M 50-54      27/86   10:36       32:50
423   Monica Turner          F 40-44     10/121   10:36       32:50
424   Marissa Durnbaugh      F 40-44     11/121   10:36       32:51
425   Amy Stoner             F 45-49     11/125   10:36       32:52
426   Alicia Daniel-Hills    F 25-29      12/76   10:37       32:54
427   Gregory Christiansen   M 45-49      26/95   10:38       32:56
428   Maureen Henry          F 30-34     19/120   10:38       32:56
429   David King             M 55-59      27/87   10:38       32:57
430   Jasmine Freije         F 25-29      13/76   10:38       32:58
431   Denise Williams        F 55-59       5/99   10:38       32:58
432   Tacy Lomax             F 10-14      15/69   10:38       32:58
433   Anthony Christiansen   M 10-14      48/94   10:39       32:59
434   Diego De La Cruz       M 20-24      17/28   10:40       33:02
435   Kristin Rorick         F 35-39     16/109   10:40       33:02
436   John Harrington        M 40-44      26/85   10:40       33:03
437   Brent Sainz            M 40-44      27/85   10:40       33:04
438   Amy Ratcliffe          F 50-54     11/128   10:41       33:06
439   Leesa Boyd             F 45-49     12/125   10:41       33:06
440   Addison Cox            F 1-9         5/51   10:42       33:08
441   Brian Wallpe           M 50-54      28/86   10:42       33:09
442   Beth Higgins           F 40-44     12/121   10:42       33:09
443   Linda Gavette          F 55-59       6/99   10:43       33:12
444   Dennis Funderburg      M 60-64      12/57   10:44       33:14
445   David Kuhlman          M 60-64      13/57   10:44       33:16
446   Spencer Wolf           M 30-34      29/64   10:45       33:18
447   Daniel Hutchinson      M 25-29      20/42   10:45       33:19
448   Amanda Qumsiyeh        F 30-34     20/120   10:45       33:19
449   Aaron Dailey           M 35-39      34/83   10:46       33:23
450   Joshua Sowers          M 40-44      28/85   10:46       33:23
451   Jessica Dailey         F 35-39     17/109   10:46       33:23
452   Michelle Borgerding    F 20-24      13/44   10:47       33:23
453   Daniela Sowers         F 45-49     13/125   10:47       33:23
454   Daniel Jacobson        M 55-59      28/87   10:47       33:24
455   Laura J. Taylor        F 40-44     13/121   10:47       33:24
456   Rebecca Cobb           F 40-44     14/121   10:47       33:24
457   Jean Ann Meyer         F 10-14      16/69   10:47       33:24
458   Evan Cobb              M 1-9         9/54   10:47       33:25
459   Ken Aselage            M 45-49      27/95   10:47       33:25
460   Ron Hollenbeck         M 60-64      14/57   10:47       33:25
461   Steve Jahns            M 45-49      28/95   10:48       33:27
462   Julie Hartman          F 45-49     14/125   10:48       33:27
463   Nicole Brumbaugh       F 30-34     21/120   10:48       33:28
464   Amane Ohhashi          F 10-14      17/69   10:48       33:28
465   Kevin Garrison         M 45-49      29/95   10:49       33:31
466   Kelly Maxwell          F 40-44     15/121   10:49       33:31
467   Aleasha McNeal         F 20-24      14/44   10:49       33:32
468   Brittany Danner        F 20-24      15/44   10:50       33:33
469   Joy Hall               F 45-49     15/125   10:50       33:35
470   Alexander Ashton       M 30-34      30/64   10:51       33:36
471   Jennifer Surdukowski   F 35-39     18/109   10:51       33:37
472   Tom Szweda             M 40-44      29/85   10:51       33:38
473   Kaitlyn Samijlenko     F 20-24      16/44   10:52       33:39
474   Elizabeth Stanze       F 40-44     16/121   10:53       33:43
475   Don Thomas             M 60-64      15/57   10:54       33:45
476   Lawrence N. Stafford   M 50-54      29/86   10:54       33:47
477   Helen Wan              F 1-9         6/51   10:55       33:48
478   Hui Wan                M 40-44      30/85   10:55       33:49
479   Kaylee Morton          F 10-14      18/69   10:55       33:50
480   Kim Ray                F 45-49     16/125   10:55       33:50
481   Santhosh Rajan         M 1-9        10/54   10:55       33:50
482   Ganesan Rajan          M 45-49      30/95   10:56       33:54
483   Brian Long             M 40-44      31/85   10:57       33:54
484   Liezl Antonio          F 30-34     22/120   10:57       33:56
485   Amy Isley              F 40-44     17/121   10:58       33:58
486   Emily Thomas           F 25-29      14/76   10:58       33:58
487   Shawn Geiger           M 40-44      32/85   10:58       33:58
488   Mike Shearer           M 40-44      33/85   10:59       34:01
489   Erik Filson            M 35-39      35/83   10:59       34:03
490   Kenneth Aikman         M 55-59      29/87   11:00       34:06
491   Anthony Bartiromo      M 10-14      49/94   11:01       34:08
492   James Cunningham       M 45-49      31/95   11:01       34:08
493   Amrita Saini           F 10-14      19/69   11:01       34:09
494   Parminder Saini        M 45-49      32/95   11:01       34:09
495   Amber Zimmerman        F 25-29      15/76   11:02       34:10
496   Nicolas Zimmerman      M 25-29      21/42   11:02       34:10
497   Steven Smith           M 25-29      22/42   11:02       34:11
498   Angela Bethel          F 40-44     18/121   11:02       34:12
499   Brett Bethel           M 15-19      22/33   11:02       34:12
500   Naseem Ghandour        M 35-39      36/83   11:02       34:13

Generated March 15, 2026 at 4:23 PM 5/21



Air Force Marathon - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
501   Nicholas Kavalauskas   M 35-39      37/83   11:03       34:13
502   Robert Lake            M 35-39      38/83   11:03       34:14
503   Ashley Arrowsmith      F 10-14      20/69   11:03       34:14
504   Zack Loomis            M 35-39      39/83   11:03       34:14
505   Tabitha Loomis         F 35-39     19/109   11:03       34:14
506   Joe Arrowsmith         M 35-39      40/83   11:03       34:14
507   Susan Jacobson         F 50-54     12/128   11:04       34:18
508   Catherine Mohs         F 15-19      11/34   11:04       34:19
509   Avery Magee            F 10-14      21/69   11:05       34:19
510   Eric Williams          M 55-59      30/87   11:05       34:20
511   Robert Chapman         M 40-44      34/85   11:06       34:22
512   Jenny Luttrell         F 50-54     13/128   11:06       34:22
513   Gary Luttrell          M 50-54      30/86   11:06       34:24
514   Elijah Monnin          M 10-14      50/94   11:06       34:25
515   Eric Magee             M 50-54      31/86   11:07       34:26
516   Maddox Sivon           M 10-14      51/94   11:07       34:26
517   Bernard Green          M 65-69       9/44   11:07       34:27
518   Marla Preisch          F 60-64       4/79   11:07       34:28
519   Rodney Banes           M 40-44      35/85   11:08       34:29
520   Michael Manning        M 70-74       6/23   11:08       34:31
521   Valerie Casto          F 40-44     19/121   11:09       34:32
522   Beth Funderburg        F 60-64       5/79   11:09       34:33
523   Jason Garced           M 35-39      41/83   11:10       34:35
524   Heather Elstone        F 30-34     23/120   11:10       34:36
525   Erika Selm             F 30-34     24/120   11:10       34:37
526   Nelson Viniegra        M 45-49      33/95   11:12       34:41
527   Brianne Wilson         F 30-34     25/120   11:12       34:41
528   Travis Scarfpin        M 15-19      23/33   11:12       34:43
529   Debbie Bobick          F 45-49     17/125   11:13       34:45
530   Yao Wu                 F 25-29      16/76   11:13       34:46
531   Chris Seagraves        M 40-44      36/85   11:13       34:46
532   Andrew Owens           M 20-24      18/28   11:13       34:46
533   Nathan Karnehm         M 20-24      19/28   11:15       34:51
534   David Suttling         M 25-29      23/42   11:15       34:51
535   Donita Hudson          F 40-44     20/121   11:15       34:52
536   Tom Bullard            M 40-44      37/85   11:15       34:53
537   Janelle Wunderink      F 30-34     26/120   11:17       34:57
538   Martin Wunderink       M 30-34      31/64   11:17       34:57
539   Susan Brennan          F 45-49     18/125   11:18       34:59
540   Landon Inman           M 10-14      52/94   11:18       35:00
541   John Niehaus           M 60-64      16/57   11:19       35:03
542   Edward Huling          M 35-39      42/83   11:19       35:04
543   Debra Thorpe           F 55-59       7/99   11:19       35:05
544   Phillip Buchanan       M 40-44      38/85   11:20       35:05
545   Eric Estep             M 15-19      24/33   11:20       35:07
546   Riley Prouty           M 1-9        11/54   11:20       35:07
547   Lisa Mustard           F 30-34     27/120   11:20       35:08
548   Jayven Baza            M 15-19      25/33   11:20       35:08
549   Jill Mustard           F 30-34     28/120   11:20       35:08
550   Stephanie Weiland      F 35-39     20/109   11:21       35:09
551   Don Meyer              M 45-49      34/95   11:21       35:09
552   Hope Mahakian          F 10-14      22/69   11:21       35:10
553   Charles Mahakian       M 45-49      35/95   11:21       35:10
554   Jacqueline Gaines      F 35-39     21/109   11:21       35:11
555   Robin Marks            F 50-54     14/128   11:22       35:13
556   Tonya Krynzel          F 40-44     21/121   11:23       35:16
557   Daniel Kowalski        M 10-14      53/94   11:23       35:17
558   Michael Kowalski       M 40-44      39/85   11:23       35:17
559   Kristin Neale          F 20-24      17/44   11:24       35:18
560   Jojo Neale             F 15-19      12/34   11:24       35:19
561   Bena Sellers           F 35-39     22/109   11:24       35:19
562   Tanner Williams        M 10-14      54/94   11:24       35:19
563   Mark Ahles             M 50-54      32/86   11:24       35:20
564   Rachel Ahles           F 25-29      17/76   11:24       35:20
565   Ankur Verma            M 15-19      26/33   11:25       35:21
566   Erin Walling           F 35-39     23/109   11:25       35:21
567   Darlene Cline          F 55-59       8/99   11:25       35:21
568   Ainsley Tyler          F 10-14      23/69   11:25       35:22
569   Ayden Ratcliffe        M 1-9        12/54   11:25       35:24
570   Donald Maxwell         M 45-49      36/95   11:26       35:25
571   Sophia Burton          F 10-14      24/69   11:27       35:30
572   Jessica Hill           F 30-34     29/120   11:27       35:30
573   Laura Mazur            F 30-34     30/120   11:28       35:31
574   Benjamin Amoroso       M 10-14      55/94   11:28       35:32
575   Dana Hattabaugh        F 40-44     22/121   11:28       35:33
576   Denny Burton           M 45-49      37/95   11:28       35:33
577   Jan Williams           F 40-44     23/121   11:29       35:34
578   Stephen Schwenker      M 55-59      31/87   11:29       35:35
579   Jill Anspach           F 25-29      18/76   11:29       35:36
580   Terrance Brennan       M 40-44      40/85   11:30       35:37
581   Jim Robinson           M 50-54      33/86   11:30       35:38
582   Mark C Grillot         M 55-59      32/87   11:30       35:38
583   Janice Amoroso         F 40-44     24/121   11:30       35:38
584   Diane Rybitski         F 45-49     19/125   11:30       35:39
585   Lawrence A. Stafford   M 15-19      27/33   11:30       35:39
586   Kevin Beck             M 45-49      38/95   11:31       35:40
587   Katie Leighton         F 30-34     31/120   11:31       35:42
588   Hope Kennedy           F 40-44     25/121   11:31       35:42
589   Krista Bernard         F 30-34     32/120   11:32       35:43
590   Thomas Havrilka        M 50-54      34/86   11:32       35:44
591   Trevor Havrilka        M 20-24      20/28   11:32       35:44
592   Hiromi Suzuki          F 45-49     20/125   11:32       35:44
593   Olivia Menard          F 35-39     24/109   11:32       35:44
594   Nicki Havrilka         F 45-49     21/125   11:33       35:46
595   John White             M 65-69      10/44   11:33       35:48
596   Tiffany Brown          F 30-34     33/120   11:33       35:48
597   Julie Caskey           F 45-49     22/125   11:34       35:50
598   Lauren Mahle           F 20-24      18/44   11:36       35:57
599   Brian Fornshell        M 25-29      24/42   11:37       35:58
600   Gracie Hoener          F 1-9         7/51   11:37       35:59
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601   Jeffrey Sogard         M 60-64      17/57   11:37       36:00
602   Lynne Willis           F 45-49     23/125   11:37       36:01
603   Jennifer Sogard        F 30-34     34/120   11:38       36:03
604   Bernie Willis          M 45-49      39/95   11:38       36:04
605   Blythe Hazellief       F 30-34     35/120   11:38       36:04
606   Raelee Lance           F 10-14      25/69   11:39       36:04
607   Toni Bolen             F 40-44     26/121   11:39       36:05
608   Becky Gill             F 50-54     15/128   11:39       36:07
609   Benjamin Akers         M 35-39      43/83   11:40       36:08
610   Hironori Osawa         M 35-39      44/83   11:40       36:08
611   Anoop Patel            M 15-19      28/33   11:40       36:09
612   Iren Gillenwater       F 35-39     25/109   11:40       36:10
613   Jesse Reynolds         M 15-19      29/33   11:41       36:11
614   Julie Duffy            F 45-49     24/125   11:41       36:13
615   Tyler Pfirrmann        M 10-14      56/94   11:41       36:13
616   Vraj Shah              M 10-14      57/94   11:42       36:15
617   Jennifer Klear         F 35-39     26/109   11:42       36:16
618   Meghan Bauer           F 25-29      19/76   11:42       36:16
619   Lauren Lush            F 30-34     36/120   11:43       36:17
620   Chintan Thakkar        M 30-34      32/64   11:43       36:17
621   Georgia Jewell         F 55-59       9/99   11:43       36:19
622   Larry Thompson         M 60-64      18/57   11:44       36:22
623   Heidi Riffle           F 40-44     27/121   11:45       36:23
624   Lynn Scarnati          F 55-59      10/99   11:45       36:23
625   Toya Moore             F 40-44     28/121   11:45       36:24
626   Charlotte Wuebker      F 60-64       6/79   11:45       36:25
627   Kerry McDonough        F 35-39     27/109   11:45       36:25
628   Karen Mathews          F 55-59      11/99   11:46       36:29
629   Katherine Inman        F 25-29      20/76   11:47       36:29
630   Virginia Pico          F 40-44     29/121   11:48       36:33
631   Giana Pico             F 15-19      13/34   11:48       36:33
632   Jackson Smith          M 10-14      58/94   11:48       36:34
633   Garry Puckett          M 35-39      45/83   11:50       36:39
634   Jacquelin Gregg        F 20-24      19/44   11:50       36:39
635   Angela Behrend         F 35-39     28/109   11:50       36:40
636   Kelley Behrend         F 35-39     29/109   11:51       36:44
637   Alexander Weber        M 10-14      59/94   11:52       36:46
638   Alyana Barrera         F 15-19      14/34   11:54       36:51
639   Owen Watkins           M 10-14      60/94   11:55       36:54
640   Brian Schafer          M 50-54      35/86   11:55       36:55
641   Connie Branson         F 55-59      12/99   11:56       36:58
642   Gwendolyn Strutchen    F 50-54     16/128   11:56       36:59
643   Aidan Shearer          M 10-14      61/94   11:56       36:59
644   Catharine Pedersen     F 60-64       7/79   11:57       37:01
645   Victoria Case          F 30-34     37/120   11:57       37:01
646   Stacey Scott           F 30-34     38/120   11:57       37:03
647   Karen Owens            F 50-54     17/128   11:58       37:05
648   Amber Bloom            F 45-49     25/125   11:59       37:08
649   Louise Forror          F 60-64       8/79   11:59       37:09
650   Roselle Bea Almazan    F 15-19      15/34   11:59       37:09
651   Richard Johnson        M 55-59      33/87   11:59       37:09
652   Neal Monnin            M 45-49      40/95   12:01       37:14
653   Julie Noakley          F 50-54     18/128   12:01       37:15
654   Joseph Baza            M 30-34      33/64   12:02       37:16
655   Darin McCarren         M 20-24      21/28   12:02       37:17
656   Aaron McCarren         M 20-24      22/28   12:02       37:17
657   Shannon Simon          F 40-44     30/121   12:03       37:19
658   Nicole Pfirrmann       F 35-39     30/109   12:03       37:19
659   Tomoko Deboer          F 40-44     31/121   12:03       37:20
660   Christina Kreger       F 50-54     19/128   12:03       37:20
661   Samantha Worsham       F 10-14      26/69   12:03       37:20
662   Alexa Simon            F 1-9         8/51   12:03       37:21
663   Shannon Jenkins        F 30-34     39/120   12:04       37:22
664   Richard Lemons         M 65-69      11/44   12:04       37:24
665   Paul Kavanaugh         M 35-39      46/83   12:04       37:25
666   Megan Kavanaugh        F 35-39     31/109   12:04       37:25
667   Melinda Dorman         F 55-59      13/99   12:05       37:25
668   Alan Dorman            M 55-59      34/87   12:05       37:26
669   Amale Joseph           F 55-59      14/99   12:05       37:27
670   Taylor Reineke         F 10-14      27/69   12:06       37:29
671   Elena Havens           F 50-54     20/128   12:06       37:30
672   Madhu Desarapu         M 45-49      41/95   12:08       37:35
673   Aryan Desarapu         M 1-9        13/54   12:08       37:36
674   Ross Martin            M 55-59      35/87   12:08       37:36
675   David Sharp            M 10-14      62/94   12:08       37:37
676   Bernadette Worsham     F 45-49     26/125   12:08       37:37
677   Rishi Mankala          M 1-9        14/54   12:08       37:37
678   Hanako Kawamura        F 10-14      28/69   12:09       37:39
679   Takeshi Kawamura       M 45-49      42/95   12:09       37:39
680   Robert Davis           M 45-49      43/95   12:09       37:40
681   Christina Soto         F 25-29      21/76   12:09       37:40
682   Kayla Elliott          F 25-29      22/76   12:10       37:41
683   Takako Eder            F 55-59      15/99   12:10       37:41
684   Eric Harmon            M 40-44      41/85   12:10       37:41
685   Caryn Franchetti       F 30-34     40/120   12:10       37:43
686   Charlotte Tully        F 50-54     21/128   12:11       37:44
687   Annabel Vivian Almazan F 20-24      20/44   12:11       37:46
688   Lori Estep             F 35-39     32/109   12:11       37:46
689   Irene Soto             F 50-54     22/128   12:12       37:49
690   Jose Soto              M 55-59      36/87   12:12       37:49
691   Kaitlyn Lollathin      F 20-24      21/44   12:13       37:51
692   Kathy Parrish          F 65 69       3/39   12:13       37:51
693   Wendy Malone           F 50-54     23/128   12:13       37:52
694   George Burd            M 50-54      36/86   12:13       37:52
695   Mihoko Ohhashi         F 40-44     32/121   12:14       37:55
696   Heather Auger          F 25-29      23/76   12:14       37:55
697   Robert Dovenbarger     M 55-59      37/87   12:15       37:58
698   Mona Sharp             F 50-54     24/128   12:16       38:00
699   Magdalena Szymanska    F 35-39     33/109   12:16       38:00
700   Aneta Miller           F 35-39     34/109   12:16       38:00
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701   Holly Moore            F 30-34     41/120   12:16       38:01
702   Tara Gifford           F 35-39     35/109   12:16       38:01
703   Stephanie Sainz        F 45-49     27/125   12:16       38:02
704   Meghan Howard          F 35-39     36/109   12:16       38:02
705   Adam Oaster            M 10-14      63/94   12:16       38:02
706   Evan Ashcraft          M 1-9        15/54   12:18       38:07
707   Briona Reed            F 30-34     42/120   12:18       38:07
708   Rocky Reed             M 30-34      34/64   12:18       38:07
709   Beth Hutchison         F 50-54     25/128   12:19       38:09
710   Gretchen Coffey        F 55-59      16/99   12:19       38:09
711   Terri Hamilton         F 50-54     26/128   12:20       38:12
712   Jeanne Smith           F 55-59      17/99   12:20       38:12
713   Dino Tsuchiyama        M 40-44      42/85   12:20       38:13
714   Noelle Reineke         F 1-9         9/51   12:20       38:13
715   Jena Goshia            F 50-54     27/128   12:20       38:14
716   Emma Perks             F 15-19      16/34   12:20       38:14
717   Sarah Franks           F 35-39     37/109   12:20       38:14
718   Sarah Clymer           F 35-39     38/109   12:21       38:15
719   Mary Tobin             F 50-54     28/128   12:21       38:16
720   Roger Mulder           M 75-79        2/9   12:22       38:18
721   Madalyn Walters        F 10-14      29/69   12:22       38:18
722   Melissa Walters        F 40-44     33/121   12:22       38:19
723   Dylan Norng            M 1-9        16/54   12:22       38:20
724   Mary Turner            F 55-59      18/99   12:22       38:20
725   Jamie Ashcraft         F 40-44     34/121   12:22       38:20
726   Jim Hamblin            M 45-49      44/95   12:23       38:21
727   Stacey Dietrich        F 50-54     29/128   12:23       38:22
728   Parker Vore            M 20-24      23/28   12:23       38:22
729   Samantha Page          F 30-34     43/120   12:23       38:23
730   Ann Upthegrove Vore    F 50-54     30/128   12:24       38:25
731   Carolyn Carle          F 40-44     35/121   12:24       38:27
732   Kenneth Reed           M 40-44      43/85   12:25       38:27
733   Kimberly Hendricks     F 45-49     28/125   12:25       38:28
734   Bruce Haytcher         M 55-59      38/87   12:25       38:28
735   Patrick Mark           M 30-34      35/64   12:25       38:29
736   Edward Sommer          M 55-59      39/87   12:26       38:30
737   Trista Sebastian       F 25-29      24/76   12:27       38:34
738   Kaylyn Fisher          F 20-24      22/44   12:27       38:36
739   Courtney Mark          F 25-29      25/76   12:27       38:36
740   Debra Schott           F 55-59      19/99   12:29       38:40
741   Sylvia Sheridan        F 55-59      20/99   12:29       38:40
742   Konnor Vantress        M 1-9        17/54   12:29       38:40
743   Joseph Bovair          M 50-54      37/86   12:29       38:40
744   Brooke Odoski          F 10-14      30/69   12:29       38:41
745   Frank Campanell        M 65-69      12/44   12:29       38:41
746   Ian Smith              M 25-29      25/42   12:29       38:41
747   Madison Felton         F 10-14      31/69   12:30       38:42
748   Michael McGuire        M 35-39      47/83   12:30       38:43
749   Jay Dalton             M 55-59      40/87   12:30       38:43
750   Angela Vantress        F 35-39     39/109   12:30       38:45
751   Ron Jorgenson          M 55-59      41/87   12:30       38:45
752   Erica Szente           F 30-34     44/120   12:30       38:45
753   Sheryl Hatcher         F 45-49     29/125   12:31       38:46
754   Rick Hatcher           M 50-54      38/86   12:31       38:46
755   Keith Allen            M 60-64      19/57   12:31       38:47
756   Rylie McKinley         F 20-24      23/44   12:31       38:47
757   David Watkins          M 35-39      48/83   12:31       38:47
758   Nichelle Davidson      F 45-49     30/125   12:31       38:48
759   Angela Barnes          F 45-49     31/125   12:31       38:48
760   Drake Davidson         M 50-54      39/86   12:31       38:48
761   Michael Felton         M 45-49      45/95   12:32       38:49
762   Erin Huff              F 25-29      26/76   12:32       38:50
763   Andrew Gabriel         M 10-14      64/94   12:32       38:50
764   Beth Whitehead         F 40-44     36/121   12:33       38:52
765   Daniel Brown           M 65-69      13/44   12:33       38:53
766   Mary Kaplan            F 75-79        1/7   12:33       38:53
767   Kari Ann Kinkey        F 45-49     32/125   12:33       38:54
768   Sri Teegala            M 40-44      44/85   12:34       38:55
769   Mauricio Salas         M 10-14      65/94   12:34       38:57
770   Becky Odoski           F 40-44     37/121   12:35       39:00
771   Amy Jones              F 40-44     38/121   12:35       39:00
772   Daniel Powers          M 45-49      46/95   12:36       39:04
773   Nicole Powers          F 40-44     39/121   12:37       39:05
774   Holly Olcott           F 40-44     40/121   12:37       39:06
775   Amanda Muncy           F 45-49     33/125   12:37       39:06
776   J. Caroline Haney-Weav F 40-44     41/121   12:38       39:08
777   Marian Pope            F 10-14      32/69   12:38       39:09
778   Melissa Landau         F 35-39     40/109   12:39       39:11
779   Susan McAllister       F 45-49     34/125   12:39       39:11
780   Kalani Ayres           M 30-34      36/64   12:39       39:11
781   Joyce Beja             F 50-54     31/128   12:39       39:13
782   Nikisha Smith          F 40-44     42/121   12:39       39:13
783   Mark Janosky           M 60-64      20/57   12:39       39:13
784   Akiko Nagano           F 35-39     41/109   12:40       39:14
785   Stephanie Burk         F 25-29      27/76   12:40       39:15
786   Paul Ranke             M 60-64      21/57   12:40       39:15
787   Mark Stowe             M 35-39      49/83   12:40       39:16
788   Phillip Henzler Sr     M 55-59      42/87   12:41       39:19
789   Alec Deleon            M 1-9        18/54   12:42       39:20
790   Jeff Deleon            M 35-39      50/83   12:42       39:21
791   Patricia Shroff        F 50-54     32/128   12:42       39:21
792   Lee Weidenbach         M 40-44      45/85   12:43       39:23
793   Grace Gabriel          F 10-14      33/69   12:43       39:24
794   Amanda Logsdon         F 30-34     45/120   12:43       39:25
795   Danielle Barnett       F 35-39     42/109   12:44       39:28
796   Ann White              F 70-74       1/17   12:44       39:28
797   Megan Rosencrans       F 35-39     43/109   12:44       39:28
798   Andy Gabriel           M 45-49      47/95   12:44       39:28
799   Meliyah Stinson        F 10-14      34/69   12:44       39:29
800   Evie Miller            F 1-9        10/51   12:44       39:29
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801   Lydia Armstrong        F 1-9        11/51   12:45       39:30
802   Elaina Nalder          F 10-14      35/69   12:45       39:30
803   Veronica Guerrero      F 45-49     35/125   12:45       39:32
804   Nancy Klosterman       F 55-59      21/99   12:46       39:33
805   Andrew Ooten           M 25-29      26/42   12:46       39:33
806   Joan Ooten             F 50-54     33/128   12:46       39:33
807   Michael Ooten          M 30-34      37/64   12:46       39:33
808   Lisa Eickman           F 35-39     44/109   12:47       39:36
809   Lisa Marcille          F 40-44     43/121   12:47       39:36
810   Chuck Cumberworth      M 65-69      14/44   12:48       39:41
811   Donald Reed            M 75-79        3/9   12:49       39:43
812   Garrett Bruening       M 35-39      51/83   12:49       39:44
813   Jon Havens             M 45-49      48/95   12:49       39:44
814   Jenn Thomas            F 20-24      24/44   12:49       39:44
815   Aleydis Bruening       F 1-9        12/51   12:49       39:44
816   Brooke Robinson        F 20-24      25/44   12:50       39:45
817   Katherine Gaskill      F 45-49     36/125   12:50       39:45
818   Carole Lomax           F 35-39     45/109   12:50       39:45
819   Daniel Lomax           M 1-9        19/54   12:50       39:45
820   Annette Schulze        F 60-64       9/79   12:50       39:46
821   Sarah Linnenkohl       F 20-24      26/44   12:50       39:47
822   David Linnenkohl       M 60-64      22/57   12:51       39:48
823   Gracyn Arnold          F 1-9        13/51   12:51       39:50
824   Shane Woodard          M 35-39      52/83   12:52       39:51
825   Gary Stewart           M 60-64      23/57   12:52       39:52
826   Michaela Heaton        F 10-14      36/69   12:52       39:53
827   Mia Heaton             F 10-14      37/69   12:52       39:54
828   Mindy Leet             F 45-49     37/125   12:53       39:54
829   Benjamin Bentley       M 30-34      38/64   12:53       39:54
830   Jaime Coyle            F 40-44     44/121   12:54       39:59
831   Stacy Perks            F 40-44     45/121   12:54       39:59
832   Sabrina Sexton         F 25-29      28/76   12:54       39:59
833   Ryan Heckart           M 1-9        20/54   12:56       40:05
834   Kristi Heckart         F 35-39     46/109   12:57       40:06
835   Margaret Gies          F 70-74       2/17   12:57       40:09
836   Robin De La Vega       F 50-54     34/128   12:57       40:09
837   Josefa Garcia          F 55-59      22/99   12:58       40:12
838   Sanjeev Shirahatti     M 40-44      46/85   12:58       40:12
839   Brianne Smith          F 35-39     47/109   12:59       40:13
840   Brent Sullins          M 55-59      43/87   12:59       40:13
841   Kathleen Clark         F 50-54     35/128   12:59       40:13
842   Jyuthika Patel         F 45-49     38/125   12:59       40:14
843   Urvi Shah              F 25-29      29/76   12:59       40:15
844   Joseph Zumwald         M 55-59      44/87   12:59       40:15
845   Jeffrey Vaughn         M 50-54      40/86   13:01       40:20
846   Tara Hutchinson        F 35-39     48/109   13:02       40:23
847   Jeremy Goheen          M 30-34      39/64   13:02       40:25
848   Ted Knecht             M 45-49      49/95   13:03       40:25
849   Karen Palmer           F 35-39     49/109   13:03       40:26
850   Ann Bean               F 40-44     46/121   13:03       40:27
851   Adam Moore             M 10-14      66/94   13:03       40:27
852   Rob Palmer             M 35-39      53/83   13:04       40:28
853   Sarah Rosenbaum        F 35-39     50/109   13:04       40:30
854   Kris Kearns            F 45-49     39/125   13:05       40:33
855   Syreeta Lawrence       F 30-34     46/120   13:05       40:33
856   Michael Kearns         M 55-59      45/87   13:05       40:34
857   Kaori Delsing          F 10-14      38/69   13:05       40:34
858   Frank Delsing          M 40-44      47/85   13:06       40:34
859   Patricia Collins       F 55-59      23/99   13:07       40:37
860   Rick Goheen            M 55-59      46/87   13:07       40:37
861   Randy Roach            M 55-59      47/87   13:07       40:38
862   Yvetta Varatharaj      F 30-34     47/120   13:08       40:41
863   Jeffrey Coyle          M 40-44      48/85   13:08       40:41
864   Ajvish Varatharaj      M 30-34      40/64   13:08       40:42
865   Janice Fewlass         F 55-59      24/99   13:09       40:44
866   Mary Gale              F 65 69       4/39   13:09       40:44
867   Sharon Hall            F 45-49     40/125   13:10       40:49
868   Candace Rishel         F 40-44     47/121   13:11       40:50
869   Lew Rishel             M 50-54      41/86   13:11       40:50
870   Claire Yamamoto        F 10-14      39/69   13:12       40:54
871   Randal Haines          M 30-34      41/64   13:13       40:56
872   Becki Smith            F 55-59      25/99   13:14       41:00
873   Jeff Marvin            M 55-59      48/87   13:14       41:00
874   Michael Gill           M 60-64      24/57   13:14       41:00
875   Susan Gill             F 55-59      26/99   13:14       41:01
876   Anne Samanas           F 40-44     48/121   13:15       41:03
877   Isaiah Thibodeaux      M 1-9        21/54   13:16       41:07
878   Larry Falk             M 60-64      25/57   13:17       41:08
879   Jimmy Gale             M 65-69      15/44   13:17       41:10
880   Neeta Upadhyay         F 30-34     48/120   13:17       41:10
881   Candace Grant          F 40-44     49/121   13:18       41:11
882   Julie Hadley           F 35-39     51/109   13:18       41:13
883   Carlos De La Vega      M 55-59      49/87   13:18       41:13
884   Victoria Klepacz       F 35-39     52/109   13:18       41:14
885   Mark Thornton          M 50-54      42/86   13:18       41:14
886   Sravanthi Vanga        F 15-19      17/34   13:19       41:15
887   Lisa Butzer            F 40-44     50/121   13:19       41:16
888   Kenneth Stapp          M 35-39      54/83   13:19       41:16
889   Morgan Karr            F 15-19      18/34   13:19       41:16
890   Sasha Cantrell         F 25-29      30/76   13:19       41:17
891   Elaine Norsworthy      F 50-54     36/128   13:20       41:18
892   Dylan Jones            M 20-24      24/28   13:21       41:21
893   Michelle Metzler       F 35-39     53/109   13:21       41:23
894   Robert Neffle          M 45-49      50/95   13:21       41:23
895   Frank Plum             M 60-64      26/57   13:21       41:24
896   Jill Wilson-Pfister    F 60-64      10/79   13:22       41:24
897   Tracy Patrick          F 45-49     41/125   13:22       41:24
898   Velinda Cantrell       F 55-59      27/99   13:22       41:24
899   Bronson Butler         M 65-69      16/44   13:22       41:25
900   Kent Zimmerman         M 60-64      27/57   13:22       41:26
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901   Brody Dunlevy          M 15-19      30/33   13:23       41:28
902   John Turnbull          M 50-54      43/86   13:23       41:28
903   Dorothy Turnbull       F 45-49     42/125   13:23       41:29
904   Myrla Kiluk            F 35-39     54/109   13:23       41:29
905   David Simon            M 35-39      55/83   13:24       41:30
906   Corey Ryan             M 15-19      31/33   13:24       41:32
907   Craig Archdeacon       M 30-34      42/64   13:24       41:32
908   Carol G Westerman      F 75-79        2/7   13:27       41:40
909   Garon Draughn          M 1-9        22/54   13:27       41:40
910   Kathryn Lewis          F 40-44     51/121   13:27       41:41
911   Kaytlin Draughn        F 30-34     49/120   13:28       41:45
912   Robert Anisko          M 45-49      51/95   13:28       41:45
913   Andrew Seitz           M 30-34      43/64   13:29       41:46
914   Frank Stalla           M 45-49      52/95   13:29       41:47
915   Molly Seitz            F 1-9        14/51   13:29       41:47
916   Kajahni Petros         F 1-9        15/51   13:29       41:47
917   Mary Pruett            F 15-19      19/34   13:30       41:49
918   Heidi Kennard          F 1-9        16/51   13:30       41:50
919   Kari Beers             F 25-29      31/76   13:30       41:50
920   Bradley Beers          M 25-29      27/42   13:30       41:50
921   Evelyn Falk            F 55-59      28/99   13:30       41:51
922   Yin Lee                F 60-64      11/79   13:30       41:51
923   Diana Ramoo            F 45-49     43/125   13:30       41:51
924   Michael Campbell       M 30-34      44/64   13:30       41:51
925   Emily Bowman           F 25-29      32/76   13:31       41:52
926   Maria Mafnas Petros    F 30-34     50/120   13:31       41:53
927   Emma Hutchinson        F 10-14      40/69   13:32       41:55
928   Emma-Leigh Pope        F 15-19      20/34   13:32       41:55
929   Daniel Sheridan        M 50-54      44/86   13:32       41:55
930   Vatema Ivy             F 45-49     44/125   13:32       41:57
931   Terri Puckett          F 55-59      29/99   13:32       41:57
932   Sydnee Gilliam         F 20-24      27/44   13:33       41:58
933   Nicole Jackson         F 30-34     51/120   13:33       41:58
934   Anneli Powell          F 35-39     55/109   13:34       42:01
935   Mary McKinley          F 60-64      12/79   13:34       42:01
936   Catherine Pope         F 10-14      41/69   13:34       42:01
937   Adam Page              M 30-34      45/64   13:34       42:02
938   John Heckart           M 40-44      49/85   13:34       42:03
939   Kiley Heckart          F 1-9        17/51   13:34       42:03
940   Connie Gilhooly        F 60-64      13/79   13:34       42:04
941   Ryan Meier             M 25-29      28/42   13:35       42:04
942   Franki Reynolds        F 20-24      28/44   13:35       42:05
943   Daniel Koch            M 25-29      29/42   13:35       42:05
944   Grant Cobb             M 1-9        23/54   13:35       42:05
945   Mary Koch              F 25-29      33/76   13:35       42:05
946   William Cobb           M 40-44      50/85   13:35       42:05
947   Gavin Adderley         M 1-9        24/54   13:35       42:07
948   Alison Christensen     F 25-29      34/76   13:35       42:07
949   Lucinda Simon          F 35-39     56/109   13:36       42:08
950   Bethany Durbin         F 25-29      35/76   13:36       42:09
951   Beth Mayer             F 50-54     37/128   13:37       42:11
952   Alan Koogler           M 45-49      53/95   13:37       42:12
953   Emersyn Sivon          F 1-9        18/51   13:37       42:12
954   Theodore Guillory      M 45-49      54/95   13:37       42:12
955   Michelle Guillory      F 45-49     45/125   13:37       42:12
956   Alice Cox              F 65 69       5/39   13:37       42:13
957   William Sivon          M 45-49      55/95   13:39       42:17
958   Stacey Yaros           F 40-44     52/121   13:39       42:17
959   Linda Stokes-Crowe     F 60-64      14/79   13:39       42:18
960   Kassi Groh             F 30-34     52/120   13:39       42:19
961   Eric Haney             M 40-44      51/85   13:40       42:20
962   Gordon Stevens         M 65-69      17/44   13:40       42:22
963   Donna Harris           F 40-44     53/121   13:40       42:22
964   Fabian Leonhard        M 10-14      67/94   13:41       42:23
965   Mark Mohn              M 40-44      52/85   13:41       42:25
966   Jason Ostrowski        M 1-9        25/54   13:41       42:25
967   Thomas Mohn            M 1-9        26/54   13:41       42:25
968   Patricia Henzler       F 50-54     38/128   13:42       42:26
969   James Hall             M 30-34      46/64   13:42       42:28
970   Riley Karr             F 10-14      42/69   13:43       42:29
971   Kelli Waterman         F 35-39     57/109   13:43       42:29
972   Kenneth Brayshaw       M 45-49      56/95   13:43       42:30
973   Jill Barr              F 50-54     39/128   13:43       42:30
974   Bernie Mstay           M 50-54      45/86   13:43       42:30
975   Harshil Kantamaneni    M 1-9        27/54   13:43       42:30
976   David Karr             M 50-54      46/86   13:43       42:31
977   Erin Kreger            F 20-24      29/44   13:43       42:31
978   Andrew Kreger          M 20-24      25/28   13:43       42:31
979   Jessica Coriell        F 30-34     53/120   13:44       42:34
980   Libby Gormican         F 60-64      15/79   13:45       42:36
981   Keaton Depierre        M 10-14      68/94   13:46       42:39
982   Rod Harrison           M 50-54      47/86   13:46       42:39
983   Stacy Gilson           F 35-39     58/109   13:46       42:39
984   Gwenith Poling         F 1-9        19/51   13:47       42:44
985   Stephanie Poling       F 35-39     59/109   13:48       42:44
986   Elaine McKinley        F 25-29      36/76   13:48       42:46
987   Karen Ostrowski        F 35-39     60/109   13:48       42:47
988   Jim Albert             M 45-49      57/95   13:49       42:48
989   Kevin Lance            M 55-59      50/87   13:49       42:48
990   Josephine Simon        F 10-14      43/69   13:49       42:49
991   Robert Hall            M 55-59      51/87   13:49       42:50
992   Jenna Hall             F 10-14      44/69   13:50       42:51
993   Kirstin Chapman        F 40-44     54/121   13:50       42:51
994   Antwan Smith           M 40-44      53/85   13:50       42:52
995   Felecia Tyler          F 50-54     40/128   13:50       42:53
996   Ron Robinson           M 50-54      48/86   13:50       42:53
997   Dan Suffoletto         M 50-54      49/86   13:51       42:54
998   Annette Kohut          F 50-54     41/128   13:51       42:57
999   Bradyn Kohut           M 10-14      69/94   13:52       42:57
1000  Peggy Hofmeyer         F 50-54     42/128   13:52       42:58
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1001  Archana Sahay          F 35-39     61/109   13:52       42:59
1002  Kelsey Dugas           F 30-34     54/120   13:53       43:01
1003  Blair Downey           F 30-34     55/120   13:54       43:04
1004  Hillary Weymouth       F 25-29      37/76   13:55       43:07
1005  Rebecca Heinen         F 25-29      38/76   13:56       43:11
1006  Lindsay Holt           F 25-29      39/76   13:56       43:12
1007  Nicholas Emrick        M 60-64      28/57   13:56       43:12
1008  Mercedes Fleming       F 10-14      45/69   13:56       43:12
1009  Eric Downey            M 35-39      56/83   13:57       43:13
1010  Clifton Griffie        M 45-49      58/95   13:57       43:15
1011  Janna Henderson        F 45-49     46/125   13:57       43:15
1012  Anna Drude             F 30-34     56/120   13:58       43:16
1013  Karen Griffie          F 45-49     47/125   13:58       43:17
1014  Connie Locke           F 75-79        3/7   13:59       43:20
1015  Erica Goheen           F 30-34     57/120   13:59       43:21
1016  Belinda Goheen         F 55-59      30/99   14:00       43:24
1017  Gina Harrison          F 45-49     48/125   14:01       43:25
1018  Matthew Miller         M 35-39      57/83   14:01       43:25
1019  Jacki Imwalle          F 45-49     49/125   14:01       43:25
1020  Meghan Maxwell         F 1-9        20/51   14:01       43:26
1021  Ken Maxwell            M 45-49      59/95   14:01       43:26
1022  Pranav Enugoda         M 10-14      70/94   14:01       43:26
1023  Heather Bailey         F 40-44     55/121   14:01       43:26
1024  Michael Pepin          M 65-69      18/44   14:01       43:26
1025  Tori Thorson           F 10-14      46/69   14:01       43:27
1026  Aaron Thorson          M 40-44      54/85   14:02       43:28
1027  Jonathan Schmidt       M 30-34      47/64   14:02       43:28
1028  Suresh Kantamaneni     M 40-44      55/85   14:02       43:28
1029  Janina Lee             F 35-39     62/109   14:02       43:29
1030  Jocelyn Amich          F 10-14      47/69   14:02       43:29
1031  Emily Schmidt          F 25-29      40/76   14:02       43:30
1032  Crystal Lawler         F 20-24      30/44   14:03       43:33
1033  Olivia Weymouth        F 10-14      48/69   14:03       43:33
1034  Menaka Muppiri         F 45-49     50/125   14:04       43:34
1035  Bethany Perkowski      F 30-34     58/120   14:05       43:38
1036  Maxwell Perkowski      M 1-9        28/54   14:05       43:38
1037  Kathleen Brown         F 10-14      49/69   14:05       43:39
1038  Scott Brown            M 40-44      56/85   14:05       43:39
1039  Curt Pederson          M 60-64      29/57   14:06       43:43
1040  Marie Schwein          F 45-49     51/125   14:07       43:44
1041  Barry Kolano           M 60-64      30/57   14:08       43:47
1042  Lisa Morriss           F 40-44     56/121   14:08       43:48
1043  Scott Poling           M 10-14      71/94   14:08       43:49
1044  Brian Poling           M 35-39      58/83   14:09       43:50
1045  Mary Sommer            F 55-59      31/99   14:11       43:56
1046  James Hunter           M 70-74       7/23   14:11       43:57
1047  Sandra Davis           F 45-49     52/125   14:12       43:59
1048  Rita Dillon            F 50-54     43/128   14:12       43:59
1049  Morgan Rodgers         F 10-14      50/69   14:12       43:59
1050  Laura Caroots          F 35-39     63/109   14:12       44:01
1051  Angela White           F 35-39     64/109   14:12       44:01
1052  Aaron Goodrum          M 35-39      59/83   14:12       44:01
1053  Jasmine Goodrum        F 1-9        21/51   14:12       44:01
1054  Connie Manno           F 40-44     57/121   14:13       44:03
1055  Samantha Dillon        F 25-29      41/76   14:13       44:03
1056  Christine Poel         F 50-54     44/128   14:13       44:04
1057  Jacob Poel             M 10-14      72/94   14:14       44:05
1058  Adeline Goodnough      F 1-9        22/51   14:14       44:06
1059  Amy Ralston            F 45-49     53/125   14:14       44:06
1060  Donna Poland           F 55-59      32/99   14:14       44:07
1061  Clarence Campbell      M 40-44      57/85   14:14       44:08
1062  Sarah Killer-Orzel     F 25-29      42/76   14:15       44:08
1063  Kimberly Carey-Goodnou F 40-44     58/121   14:15       44:10
1064  Lisa Sims              F 50-54     45/128   14:16       44:11
1065  Emmalynne Goodnough    F 10-14      51/69   14:16       44:12
1066  Karen Gregory          F 60-64      16/79   14:16       44:12
1067  Megan Newman           F 30-34     59/120   14:16       44:13
1068  Janice Codispoti       F 50-54     46/128   14:17       44:17
1069  Jamie Gabbard          F 40-44     59/121   14:18       44:20
1070  Michelle Stevens       F 30-34     60/120   14:21       44:28
1071  Jamie Richards         F 45-49     54/125   14:21       44:28
1072  Jessica Overman        F 25-29      43/76   14:21       44:29
1073  Karen Bruening         F 30-34     61/120   14:22       44:30
1074  John Robinson          M 40-44      58/85   14:22       44:30
1075  Michelle Momany        F 40-44     60/121   14:22       44:30
1076  Staci Harris           F 30-34     62/120   14:22       44:31
1077  Nathan Barker          M 10-14      73/94   14:22       44:32
1078  Kauhnya Wright         F 45-49     55/125   14:23       44:35
1079  Isabella Kneer         F 1-9        23/51   14:24       44:37
1080  Tressa Kneer           F 40-44     61/121   14:24       44:38
1081  William Czyzewski      M 55-59      52/87   14:24       44:38
1082  Jarod Barker           M 35-39      60/83   14:24       44:38
1083  Darybel Ortiz          F 30-34     63/120   14:24       44:39
1084  Terry Parrish          M 70-74       8/23   14:25       44:40
1085  Deniece Chin           F 65 69       6/39   14:27       44:46
1086  Connie Bob             F 65 69       7/39   14:27       44:46
1087  Beth Gisewite          F 35-39     65/109   14:27       44:46
1088  Ryan Kinney            M 45-49      60/95   14:27       44:46
1089  Nathan Amoroso         M 40-44      59/85   14:27       44:47
1090  Matthew Benchic        M 40-44      60/85   14:29       44:52
1091  Virginia Heinen        F 25-29      44/76   14:29       44:53
1092  Raymond Boyes Jr       M 45-49      61/95   14:29       44:53
1093  Christopher Stone      M 35-39      61/83   14:29       44:53
1094  Micah Fleming          M 1-9        29/54   14:29       44:54
1095  Debprah Walker         F 65 69       8/39   14:29       44:54
1096  Mike Coyle             M 55-59      53/87   14:29       44:54
1097  Kiley Fleming          F 35-39     66/109   14:29       44:54
1098  Eric Fleming           M 35-39      62/83   14:30       44:55
1099  Lynn Furman            F 65 69       9/39   14:30       44:55
1100  Phyllis Davis          F 30-34     64/120   14:30       44:56
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1101  Jean Wei               F 50-54     47/128   14:30       44:56
1102  Sherry Pirics          F 60-64      17/79   14:30       44:57
1103  Tracey Biddle          F 40-44     62/121   14:31       44:58
1104  Richard L Collin       M 60-64      31/57   14:31       44:58
1105  Terresa Walker         F 30-34     65/120   14:31       44:58
1106  Faith Biddle           F 1-9        24/51   14:31       44:58
1107  Kenzie Rodgers         F 1-9        25/51   14:31       44:58
1108  Trish Rodgers          F 45-49     56/125   14:31       44:59
1109  Ken Hull               M 65-69      19/44   14:32       45:02
1110  James Bussell          M 65-69      20/44   14:32       45:03
1111  Cara Rupp              F 30-34     66/120   14:32       45:03
1112  David McDermott        M 35-39      63/83   14:32       45:03
1113  Rick Roberts           M 65-69      21/44   14:33       45:04
1114  Margaret Stone         F 65 69      10/39   14:34       45:07
1115  Sarah Bolton           F 30-34     67/120   14:35       45:13
1116  Maya Lutjens           F 1-9        26/51   14:36       45:13
1117  Jacky Huhn             F 55-59      33/99   14:36       45:14
1118  Jane Dayton            F 10-14      52/69   14:36       45:16
1119  David Walker           M 30-34      48/64   14:37       45:17
1120  John Huhn              M 45-49      62/95   14:38       45:20
1121  Regina Paden           F 45-49     57/125   14:38       45:21
1122  Todd Hulsman           M 40-44      61/85   14:38       45:22
1123  Deondra Parks          F 30-34     68/120   14:39       45:24
1124  Sara Evans             F 25-29      45/76   14:40       45:25
1125  John Parker            M 60-64      32/57   14:40       45:27
1126  Avery Faas             F 25-29      46/76   14:40       45:28
1127  Donald Pedde           M 55-59      54/87   14:41       45:30
1128  Nancy Holcomb          F 70-74       3/17   14:42       45:33
1129  Frank Davisson         M 60-64      33/57   14:42       45:34
1130  Carson Golden          M 1-9        30/54   14:42       45:35
1131  Kelly Davisson         F 45-49     58/125   14:43       45:35
1132  Suzanne Boren          F 35-39     67/109   14:43       45:36
1133  Becky Burk             F 55-59      34/99   14:43       45:37
1134  Ellia Knecht           F 15-19      21/34   14:43       45:37
1135  Pamela Stapleton       F 50-54     48/128   14:43       45:37
1136  Mollie Watkins         F 10-14      53/69   14:44       45:38
1137  Bruce Tromp            M 50-54      50/86   14:44       45:39
1138  Debra Radford          F 40-44     63/121   14:44       45:39
1139  Michael Owens          M 40-44      62/85   14:44       45:40
1140  Elaine Kawano          F 60-64      18/79   14:45       45:42
1141  Riley Browne           F 15-19      22/34   14:45       45:42
1142  Vicki Rager Colon      F 40-44     64/121   14:45       45:42
1143  Joshua Bullard         M 35-39      64/83   14:45       45:42
1144  Mary Kinney            F 45-49     59/125   14:45       45:43
1145  Elena Colon            F 1-9        27/51   14:45       45:43
1146  Gary Kinney            M 45-49      63/95   14:45       45:43
1147  Nolan Bernard          M 1-9        31/54   14:46       45:44
1148  Kalen Browne           M 10-14      74/94   14:46       45:45
1149  Melinda Huling         F 35-39     68/109   14:46       45:46
1150  Allitia Brown          F 40-44     65/121   14:46       45:47
1151  Marlene Powell         F 50-54     49/128   14:47       45:47
1152  Marcella Roppe Bernard F 45-49     60/125   14:47       45:48
1153  Mary Lou Oldiges       F 75-79        4/7   14:47       45:49
1154  Mary Ann Weisert       F 70-74       4/17   14:47       45:49
1155  Caroline Siderits      F 50-54     50/128   14:48       45:50
1156  Glen Oldiges           M 55-59      55/87   14:48       45:51
1157  Drew Browne            M 40-44      63/85   14:48       45:52
1158  Elizabeth Sorgini      F 35-39     69/109   14:48       45:52
1159  David Norris           M 45-49      64/95   14:48       45:53
1160  Lisa Sullivan          F 50-54     51/128   14:50       45:57
1161  Tim Goodnough          M 50-54      51/86   14:50       45:57
1162  Amanda Murphy          F 30-34     69/120   14:50       45:57
1163  Alexander Goodnough    M 1-9        32/54   14:50       45:58
1164  Bob Sycks              M 65-69      22/44   14:50       45:58
1165  Cindy Bradley          F 35-39     70/109   14:50       45:59
1166  Kristin Baughman       F 20-24      31/44   14:51       46:02
1167  Cindy Amoroso          F 60-64      19/79   14:52       46:03
1168  Chris Moore            M 35-39      65/83   14:53       46:06
1169  Alex Moore             M 10-14      75/94   14:53       46:06
1170  Jessica Watkins        F 10-14      54/69   14:54       46:09
1171  William Powell         M 55-59      56/87   14:54       46:11
1172  Carol Campbell         F 55-59      35/99   14:54       46:11
1173  Aditya Anand           M 10-14      76/94   14:54       46:11
1174  Stephen Coyne          M 65-69      23/44   14:56       46:15
1175  Howard Donald          M 40-44      64/85   14:57       46:19
1176  Willis Scarfpin        M 50-54      52/86   14:57       46:19
1177  Valerie Scarfpin       F 50-54     52/128   14:57       46:19
1178  Randall Proctor        M 45-49      65/95   14:57       46:19
1179  Jaden Donald           M 1-9        33/54   14:57       46:19
1180  Aphrodites Donald      F 30-34     70/120   14:58       46:22
1181  Tim Smith              M 55-59      57/87   14:58       46:22
1182  Xavier Donald          M 1-9        34/54   14:58       46:22
1183  Kristen Bowman         F 10-14      55/69   14:58       46:23
1184  Kitty Haberz           F 60-64      20/79   14:58       46:23
1185  Kaiden Delsing         M 10-14      77/94   14:59       46:25
1186  Tirzeh Delsing         F 35-39     71/109   14:59       46:25
1187  Vicky Williams         F 50-54     53/128   15:00       46:29
1188  Schautan Reed          F 45-49     61/125   15:00       46:29
1189  Cheryl Oconnor         F 45-49     62/125   15:00       46:30
1190  Kylene Plum            F 30-34     71/120   15:01       46:31
1191  Sarah Pressel          F 35-39     72/109   15:02       46:35
1192  Reed Knecht            F 15-19      23/34   15:02       46:35
1193  Amy Knecht             F 40-44     66/121   15:02       46:35
1194  Logan Nielsen          M 15-19      32/33   15:03       46:38
1195  Diana Schmitz          F 40-44     67/121   15:04       46:43
1196  Allison Roney          F 25-29      47/76   15:05       46:43
1197  Bobbette Mills         F 55-59      36/99   15:05       46:44
1198  Sharon N Earls         F 60-64      21/79   15:05       46:46
1199  Theresa Bowles         F 50-54     54/128   15:07       46:51
1200  Pamela Bunnell         F 55-59      37/99   15:08       46:54
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1201  Jagjeet Kaur           F 40-44     68/121   15:08       46:54
1202  Kurumi Osawa           F 10-14      56/69   15:10       46:59
1203  Chie Osawa             F 40-44     69/121   15:10       46:59
1204  Tiffany Becker         F 25-29      48/76   15:10       47:01
1205  Seth Brown             M 10-14      78/94   15:10       47:01
1206  Samuel Brown           M 50-54      53/86   15:10       47:01
1207  Michelle Kiess         F 40-44     70/121   15:11       47:02
1208  Alison Stickney        F 35-39     73/109   15:11       47:02
1209  Jamie Golden           F 35-39     74/109   15:11       47:04
1210  Hank Deneski           M 65-69      24/44   15:12       47:06
1211  Joshua Terpenning      M 1-9        35/54   15:12       47:07
1212  Holly Jacobs           F 15-19      24/34   15:13       47:11
1213  Amy Cornwell           F 40-44     71/121   15:14       47:12
1214  Kelly Cox              F 30-34     72/120   15:14       47:13
1215  Cora Walter            F 70-74       5/17   15:14       47:13
1216  Dianne Loughlin        F 65 69      11/39   15:14       47:14
1217  Michelle Wilkinson     F 40-44     72/121   15:14       47:14
1218  Joseph Krach           M 55-59      58/87   15:15       47:14
1219  Timothy Sumpter        M 40-44      65/85   15:15       47:15
1220  Jessica Thaxton        F 25-29      49/76   15:15       47:16
1221  David Krach            M 55-59      59/87   15:16       47:17
1222  Julie Willenbrink      F 50-54     55/128   15:16       47:20
1223  Holly Speck            F 40-44     73/121   15:17       47:20
1224  Bonita Ashe            F 50-54     56/128   15:17       47:21
1225  Amber Moore            F 35-39     75/109   15:17       47:23
1226  Rebecca Henry          F 20-24      32/44   15:18       47:24
1227  Cathryn Plum           F 60-64      22/79   15:19       47:28
1228  Katherine Heinen       F 30-34     73/120   15:19       47:28
1229  Steven Keene           M 55-59      60/87   15:20       47:31
1230  Andrew Pressel         M 40-44      66/85   15:20       47:31
1231  Lynley Klotz           F 10-14      57/69   15:20       47:32
1232  Caiden Moore           M 1-9        36/54   15:20       47:32
1233  Wendy Taylor           F 40-44     74/121   15:20       47:32
1234  Jenson Taylor          M 10-14      79/94   15:21       47:33
1235  Luann Dyment           F 40-44     75/121   15:21       47:33
1236  Leanne Richardson      F 45-49     63/125   15:21       47:33
1237  Jeff Moore             M 35-39      66/83   15:21       47:34
1238  Bret Taylor            M 45-49      66/95   15:21       47:34
1239  Riann Altiser          F 20-24      33/44   15:21       47:35
1240  Sara Jefferson         F 30-34     74/120   15:21       47:35
1241  Robin Herchenbach      F 40-44     76/121   15:22       47:36
1242  Martina Cuellar        F 55-59      38/99   15:22       47:37
1243  Jerry Bastian          M 65-69      25/44   15:23       47:39
1244  Shelby Schoonover      F 65 69      12/39   15:23       47:41
1245  Julianne Zimmerman     F 55-59      39/99   15:23       47:42
1246  Rebecca Dill           F 55-59      40/99   15:23       47:42
1247  Carol Cross            F 70-74       6/17   15:24       47:44
1248  David Eviston          M 25-29      30/42   15:24       47:44
1249  Katie Eviston          F 25-29      50/76   15:24       47:44
1250  Jonathan Reabe         M 30-34      49/64   15:28       47:55
1251  Barbara Botbyl         F 65 69      13/39   15:28       47:56
1252  Rodney Dixon           M 70-74       9/23   15:28       47:56
1253  Marissa Reabe          F 30-34     75/120   15:28       47:57
1254  Liam Cox               M 10-14      80/94   15:29       47:58
1255  Melanie Reabe          F 1-9        28/51   15:29       47:58
1256  Stephanie Adkins       F 45-49     64/125   15:29       47:59
1257  Tim Adkins             M 45-49      67/95   15:30       48:01
1258  Terry Smith            M 55-59      61/87   15:30       48:01
1259  Steven Presar          M 65-69      26/44   15:31       48:04
1260  Doug Randall           M 25-29      31/42   15:31       48:05
1261  Judith Ashton          F 50-54     57/128   15:31       48:05
1262  John Little            M 30-34      50/64   15:31       48:05
1263  David Looney           M 50-54      54/86   15:31       48:05
1264  Danyail Lawton         F 30-34     76/120   15:32       48:08
1265  Molly Myers            F 35-39     76/109   15:35       48:17
1266  Megan Stevens          F 20-24      34/44   15:36       48:20
1267  Jessica Norman         F 10-14      58/69   15:36       48:21
1268  Michael Norman         M 40-44      67/85   15:36       48:21
1269  Jean Johnson           F 45-49     65/125   15:36       48:22
1270  Daniel Shaffer         M 25-29      32/42   15:37       48:23
1271  Ben Bondurant          M 15-19      33/33   15:37       48:23
1272  Kristina Shaffer       F 30-34     77/120   15:37       48:23
1273  Debra Wenz             F 50-54     58/128   15:39       48:29
1274  Bruce Hain             M 70-74      10/23   15:39       48:29
1275  Mary Donnellan         F 70-74       7/17   15:39       48:30
1276  Yamini Teegala         F 40-44     77/121   15:39       48:31
1277  Derek Deboer           M 40-44      68/85   15:41       48:37
1278  Michele Ruff           F 55-59      41/99   15:41       48:37
1279  Sarah Deboer           F 10-14      59/69   15:41       48:38
1280  Megan Anderson         F 30-34     78/120   15:42       48:39
1281  Brittany Chrisman      F 30-34     79/120   15:42       48:39
1282  Sherry Wiskirchen      F 45-49     66/125   15:43       48:42
1283  Amber Vanhoose         F 30-34     80/120   15:43       48:42
1284  Ryleigh Kilner         F 10-14      60/69   15:45       48:48
1285  Sue Rader              F 45-49     67/125   15:45       48:49
1286  Misty Cox              F 40-44     78/121   15:45       48:49
1287  Lynn Morgan            F 60-64      23/79   15:47       48:53
1288  Karen Luchin           F 50-54     59/128   15:47       48:54
1289  Laura Hochstein        F 30-34     81/120   15:47       48:54
1290  Ellen Gill             F 50-54     60/128   15:47       48:56
1291  Judy Adair             F 55-59      42/99   15:48       48:57
1292  Breanne Adair          F 20-24      35/44   15:48       48:57
1293  Christine Tully        F 20-24      36/44   15:48       48:57
1294  Amanda Tully           F 20-24      37/44   15:48       48:57
1295  William Heinen         M 60-64      34/57   15:48       48:58
1296  Josphine Kimani        F 30-34     82/120   15:48       48:58
1297  Jeffery Hootman        M 45-49      68/95   15:48       48:58
1298  Jennifer Hootman       F 45-49     68/125   15:48       48:58
1299  Christine Yamamoto     F 45-49     69/125   15:48       48:58
1300  Suzanne Heinen         F 55-59      43/99   15:48       48:59
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1301  David Pfister          M 60-64      35/57   15:49       49:00
1302  Amy Thorson            F 50-54     61/128   15:49       49:00
1303  Robin Norng            F 1-9        29/51   15:52       49:09
1304  Becky Holland          F 40-44     79/121   15:52       49:10
1305  Hideko Norng           F 35-39     77/109   15:52       49:10
1306  Cheryl Waterman        F 50-54     62/128   15:52       49:10
1307  Jacquelyn Koehler      F 55-59      44/99   15:52       49:10
1308  Lauren Yamada          F 1-9        30/51   15:53       49:12
1309  Kenneth C Johnson      M 50-54      55/86   15:53       49:14
1310  Michele Williams       F 45-49     70/125   15:54       49:16
1311  Donita Everetts        F 50-54     63/128   15:54       49:17
1312  Matthew Suber          M 25-29      33/42   15:56       49:24
1313  Rick Maynard           M 40-44      69/85   15:57       49:25
1314  Caitlyn Suber          F 25-29      51/76   15:57       49:26
1315  Brittany Mason         F 25-29      52/76   15:57       49:26
1316  Diane Wagers           F 45-49     71/125   15:58       49:28
1317  Teresa Cooper          F 40-44     80/121   15:58       49:28
1318  Cora Johnson           F 60-64      24/79   15:58       49:30
1319  Amanda Christensen     F 35-39     78/109   15:59       49:30
1320  Rick Graham            M 45-49      69/95   16:00       49:34
1321  Denise Graham          F 55-59      45/99   16:00       49:34
1322  Sandy Kucinsky         F 65 69      14/39   16:00       49:36
1323  Jeff Choi              M 45-49      70/95   16:01       49:37
1324  Forrest Smith          M 70-74      11/23   16:01       49:37
1325  Jenna Choi             F 50-54     64/128   16:01       49:38
1326  Scott Hala             M 50-54      56/86   16:01       49:39
1327  Randall Selleck        M 65-69      27/44   16:01       49:39
1328  Donna Nickels          F 50-54     65/128   16:02       49:40
1329  Kathleen Collin        F 60-64      25/79   16:02       49:40
1330  Saroj Thakkar          F 55-59      46/99   16:02       49:41
1331  David W. Chandler,Jr.  M 55-59      62/87   16:03       49:43
1332  Tamara L. Chandler     F 55-59      47/99   16:03       49:43
1333  Morgan Jaworsky        F 15-19      25/34   16:03       49:46
1334  Bryan Correira         M 50-54      57/86   16:04       49:46
1335  Porter Smith           M 10-14      81/94   16:04       49:46
1336  Lisa Wilmoth           F 30-34     83/120   16:05       49:49
1337  Leslie Kepler          F 50-54     66/128   16:05       49:50
1338  Francine Dounouk       F 50-54     67/128   16:05       49:51
1339  Dawn Ross              F 55-59      48/99   16:05       49:51
1340  Ken Leiker             M 45-49      71/95   16:05       49:52
1341  Marianne Rief          F 55-59      49/99   16:05       49:52
1342  Christopher Spivey     M 25-29      34/42   16:05       49:52
1343  Courtney Leiker        F 15-19      26/34   16:05       49:52
1344  Alexander Dounouk      M 55-59      63/87   16:05       49:52
1345  Zoe Shade              F 65 69      15/39   16:06       49:52
1346  Keven Kronenberg       M 55-59      64/87   16:06       49:53
1347  Kristine Kronenberg    F 50-54     68/128   16:06       49:53
1348  Joseph Good            M 45-49      72/95   16:06       49:54
1349  Melanie Good           F 40-44     81/121   16:06       49:54
1350  Brittany Ladd          F 25-29      53/76   16:06       49:55
1351  Renee Boyes            F 55-59      50/99   16:07       49:57
1352  Susan Slivinski        F 60-64      26/79   16:07       49:58
1353  Margaret Wilmoth       F 60-64      27/79   16:07       49:58
1354  Tieu Myers             F 30-34     84/120   16:09       50:03
1355  Laura Elaine Dazzio    F 40-44     82/121   16:09       50:03
1356  Jennifer Smith         F 40-44     83/121   16:09       50:03
1357  Chad Smith             M 40-44      70/85   16:09       50:04
1358  Timothy Norman         M 45-49      73/95   16:10       50:05
1359  Doris Brown            F 50-54     69/128   16:10       50:05
1360  Latonia Thomas         F 65 69      16/39   16:10       50:05
1361  Stephanie Norman       F 45-49     72/125   16:10       50:05
1362  Kelli Smith            F 45-49     73/125   16:10       50:05
1363  Sonja Nagel            F 45-49     74/125   16:10       50:06
1364  Paul Stasiak           M 45-49      74/95   16:10       50:07
1365  Justin Petros          M 25-29      35/42   16:11       50:10
1366  Catherine Simensen     F 55-59      51/99   16:12       50:11
1367  Kymani Petros          F 1-9        31/51   16:12       50:12
1368  Bruce Kusmierczyk      M 60-64      36/57   16:12       50:13
1369  Aiden Christensen      M 10-14      82/94   16:12       50:13
1370  Catherine Kusmierczyk  F 60-64      28/79   16:12       50:14
1371  Brooke Wallace         F 25-29      54/76   16:13       50:14
1372  Deborah Barrie         F 55-59      52/99   16:13       50:15
1373  Phillip Conrad         M 55-59      65/87   16:14       50:17
1374  Ann Weymouth           F 50-54     70/128   16:14       50:18
1375  Mary Brown             F 35-39     79/109   16:14       50:19
1376  Christian Brown        M 10-14      83/94   16:14       50:19
1377  Tracey Wallace         F 25-29      55/76   16:14       50:19
1378  Asya Neffle            F 15-19      27/34   16:14       50:19
1379  Aneesh Kantamaneni     M 10-14      84/94   16:15       50:23
1380  Jeff Chandler          M 40-44      71/85   16:15       50:23
1381  Brian McGinnis         M 40-44      72/85   16:15       50:23
1382  Lakshmi Kantamaneni    F 35-39     80/109   16:16       50:24
1383  Jennifer Chandler      F 45-49     75/125   16:16       50:24
1384  James Morris           M 50-54      58/86   16:16       50:26
1385  Mary Ann Climer        F 25-29      56/76   16:18       50:30
1386  Shavonne Bauer         F 50-54     71/128   16:18       50:31
1387  Kara Neff              F 30-34     85/120   16:18       50:32
1388  Christal Green         F 55-59      53/99   16:19       50:33
1389  Joseph Washington      M 10-14      85/94   16:19       50:35
1390  Bianca Wong            F 15-19      28/34   16:19       50:35
1391  Lisa Carrico           F 45-49     76/125   16:20       50:36
1392  Stephen Carrico        M 45-49      75/95   16:20       50:36
1393  Nirjari Shah           F 35-39     81/109   16:20       50:37
1394  Carol Stone            F 50-54     72/128   16:20       50:37
1395  Marla Hejma            F 60-64      29/79   16:20       50:37
1396  Jennifer Sycks         F 40-44     84/121   16:21       50:39
1397  Kimberly Fisher        F 35-39     82/109   16:21       50:39
1398  Julie Washington       F 50-54     73/128   16:21       50:41
1399  Lindel Jackson         M 60-64      37/57   16:21       50:41
1400  Benjamin Palmer        M 30-34      51/64   16:23       50:45

Generated March 15, 2026 at 4:23 PM 14/21



Air Force Marathon - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1401  Emma Schwabe           F 10-14      61/69   16:23       50:46
1402  Kimberly Schwabe       F 50-54     74/128   16:23       50:46
1403  Steve Speelman         M 60-64      38/57   16:24       50:51
1404  Sid Busch              M 70-74      12/23   16:25       50:51
1405  Gilbert Hellmann       M 65-69      28/44   16:25       50:54
1406  Zoe Barnett            F 1-9        32/51   16:26       50:56
1407  Katherine Hellmann     F 60-64      30/79   16:26       50:56
1408  Martha Schwendeman     F 60-64      31/79   16:26       50:57
1409  Eileen O'Connor-Keene  F 55-59      54/99   16:28       51:02
1410  Ella Eden              F 1-9        33/51   16:28       51:02
1411  Terry Filip            M 50-54      59/86   16:28       51:03
1412  Dena Filip             F 50-54     75/128   16:29       51:04
1413  Melissa Rodriguez      F 45-49     77/125   16:29       51:06
1414  Alanna Eden            F 1-9        34/51   16:30       51:07
1415  Lisa Ailes             F 45-49     78/125   16:30       51:07
1416  Tori Eden              F 35-39     83/109   16:30       51:08
1417  Ainsley Eden           F 1-9        35/51   16:30       51:08
1418  Connor Lance           M 20-24      26/28   16:31       51:10
1419  Elizabeth Generas      F 30-34     86/120   16:31       51:11
1420  Ashley Cruea           F 30-34     87/120   16:31       51:12
1421  Mary Thomas            F 50-54     76/128   16:31       51:12
1422  Teresa Murphy          F 60-64      32/79   16:32       51:15
1423  Julie Tackett          F 45-49     79/125   16:33       51:16
1424  Debra Cobb             F 60-64      33/79   16:33       51:18
1425  Cecelia Lowe           F 60-64      34/79   16:33       51:19
1426  Jennifer Gladski       F 45-49     80/125   16:33       51:19
1427  John Cobb              M 65-69      29/44   16:34       51:19
1428  Lakshmi Surapaneni     F 40-44     85/121   16:34       51:20
1429  Lisa Thompson          F 55-59      55/99   16:34       51:21
1430  Kamlesh Thakkar        M 55-59      66/87   16:35       51:23
1431  Ethan Kibler           M 35-39      67/83   16:35       51:24
1432  Erin Kibler            F 35-39     84/109   16:35       51:24
1433  Robert Pearce          M 70-74      13/23   16:35       51:25
1434  Teresa Millwater       F 50-54     77/128   16:35       51:25
1435  Catherine Pearce       F 40-44     86/121   16:36       51:26
1436  Patricia Kinder        F 60-64      35/79   16:36       51:26
1437  Jeff Bowman            M 50-54      60/86   16:36       51:26
1438  Eugene Almazan         M 55-59      67/87   16:36       51:27
1439  Susan Almazan          F 55-59      56/99   16:36       51:27
1440  Kyla Cook              F 35-39     85/109   16:37       51:29
1441  Leigh Pope             F 50-54     78/128   16:37       51:30
1442  Lisa McElroy           F 30-34     88/120   16:38       51:31
1443  Wyatt Martin           M 1-9        37/54   16:38       51:33
1444  Cathlene Martin        F 45-49     81/125   16:38       51:34
1445  Russell Kuriger        M 50-54      61/86   16:39       51:35
1446  Rhonda Kuriger         F 50-54     79/128   16:39       51:35
1447  Gianni Miceli          M 10-14      86/94   16:39       51:35
1448  Kelly Perkins          F 45-49     82/125   16:39       51:36
1449  Ravi Mangrulkar        M 45-49      76/95   16:39       51:37
1450  Amora Moore            F 1-9        36/51   16:40       51:38
1451  Matt Moore             M 30-34      52/64   16:40       51:39
1452  Lonna McKinley         F 50-54     80/128   16:41       51:41
1453  Keith McKinley         M 55-59      68/87   16:41       51:41
1454  Christy Johnson        F 45-49     83/125   16:41       51:41
1455  Dan Jordan             M 45-49      77/95   16:41       51:43
1456  Andrew Wooddell        M 10-14      87/94   16:41       51:43
1457  Claire Jordan          F 1-9        37/51   16:41       51:43
1458  Tina Wilson            F 40-44     87/121   16:41       51:43
1459  Hans Turek             M 1-9        38/54   16:41       51:43
1460  Carrie Wooddell        F 40-44     88/121   16:43       51:47
1461  Sonia Garcia           F 40-44     89/121   16:43       51:47
1462  Daniel Pierron         M 40-44      73/85   16:43       51:47
1463  Aimee Akerman          F 40-44     90/121   16:43       51:49
1464  Sheryl Thomas          F 60-64      36/79   16:43       51:49
1465  Andrea Thomas-Carsey   F 35-39     86/109   16:44       51:51
1466  Debbie Hannen          F 55-59      57/99   16:45       51:54
1467  Isaac McClary          M 40-44      74/85   16:47       51:59
1468  Shannon Annis          F 40-44     91/121   16:47       52:00
1469  Matthew Smith          M 40-44      75/85   16:47       52:00
1470  Ivan Turek             M 1-9        39/54   16:47       52:02
1471  Rita Prichard          F 60-64      37/79   16:47       52:02
1472  Joe Hermann            M 45-49      78/95   16:47       52:02
1473  Andrew Case            M 40-44      76/85   16:48       52:03
1474  Holly Frank            F 40-44     92/121   16:48       52:03
1475  Susan McCarthy         F 55-59      58/99   16:51       52:13
1476  Kelly Lee              F 40-44     93/121   16:51       52:13
1477  Stacy Sochocki         F 45-49     84/125   16:51       52:14
1478  Conrad Butzer          M 50-54      62/86   16:52       52:15
1479  Alexis Sciacca         F 30-34     89/120   16:53       52:20
1480  Kelli Sciacca          F 25-29      57/76   16:53       52:20
1481  Meghan Lee             F 15-19      29/34   16:54       52:23
1482  Micah Rhoden           F 30-34     90/120   16:55       52:25
1483  Blair Staton           F 20-24      38/44   16:55       52:25
1484  Ian Owens              M 20-24      27/28   16:55       52:26
1485  Kendra L Daugherty     F 60-64      38/79   16:55       52:26
1486  Karen Pruett           F 55-59      59/99   16:56       52:27
1487  Kristin Ruiz           F 25-29      58/76   16:57       52:33
1488  Eduardo Ruiz           M 25-29      36/42   16:57       52:33
1489  Rodger Reedy           M 70-74      14/23   16:58       52:35
1490  Owen Beitenhaus        M 10-14      88/94   16:58       52:36
1491  Sarah Nemeth           F 1-9        38/51   16:58       52:36
1492  Steve Nemeth           M 45-49      79/95   16:58       52:36
1493  Karla Voy-Hatter       F 65 69      17/39   16:59       52:36
1494  Kathy Nemeth           F 40-44     94/121   16:59       52:37
1495  Ana Hassett            F 35-39     87/109   16:59       52:38
1496  Maria Rinder           F 40-44     95/121   16:59       52:38
1497  Ruby Kuriger           F 20-24      39/44   17:02       52:46
1498  Stephanie Hap          F 65 69      18/39   17:02       52:46
1499  Joseph Hap             M 65-69      30/44   17:02       52:48
1500  Nicole Turner          F 20-24      40/44   17:03       52:49
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1501  Kathy Turner           F 50-54     81/128   17:03       52:49
1502  Dibya Verma            M 40-44      77/85   17:03       52:52
1503  Tiffany Hicks          F 30-34     91/120   17:04       52:53
1504  Martha Prieto Moreno   F 50-54     82/128   17:04       52:54
1505  Emily Miklasevich      F 30-34     92/120   17:04       52:55
1506  Sheryl Olmstead        F 55-59      60/99   17:05       52:55
1507  Robert Craven          M 55-59      69/87   17:05       52:56
1508  Tracy Craven           F 55-59      61/99   17:05       52:57
1509  Ramsey Robinson        M 50-54      63/86   17:05       52:57
1510  Myra Gonzales          F 40-44     96/121   17:05       52:58
1511  Kevin Bair             M 55-59      70/87   17:06       52:58
1512  Jessica Herndon        F 25-29      59/76   17:06       53:00
1513  Pamela Jackson         F 60-64      39/79   17:06       53:01
1514  Eric Natalicio         M 35-39      68/83   17:07       53:02
1515  Jenny Natalicio        F 40-44     97/121   17:07       53:02
1516  Jereda Lison           F 50-54     83/128   17:07       53:03
1517  Natasha Phan           F 25-29      60/76   17:07       53:03
1518  Petronie Manglona-Baza F 30-34     93/120   17:08       53:04
1519  David Lison            M 50-54      64/86   17:08       53:05
1520  Naomi Maxwell          F 40-44     98/121   17:08       53:05
1521  Melissa McGhee         F 40-44     99/121   17:08       53:05
1522  Elizabeth Maxwell      F 10-14      62/69   17:08       53:06
1523  Tamiko Alexander       F 45-49     85/125   17:09       53:07
1524  Carin Boyd             F 40-44    100/121   17:09       53:08
1525  Aayush Verma           M 10-14      89/94   17:10       53:10
1526  Karen Yamada           F 10-14      63/69   17:10       53:11
1527  Kaho Ikagawa           F 1-9        39/51   17:10       53:12
1528  Angie King             F 40-44    101/121   17:10       53:13
1529  Savanna Dunlevy        F 15-19      30/34   17:10       53:13
1530  Shashwata Sinha        F 35-39     88/109   17:10       53:13
1531  Norites Bittig         F 30-34     94/120   17:10       53:13
1532  John MacKay            M 50-54      65/86   17:11       53:14
1533  Tina Fisher            F 50-54     84/128   17:11       53:14
1534  Emilee Zinn            F 1-9        40/51   17:11       53:14
1535  Harlee Zinn            F 10-14      64/69   17:11       53:14
1536  Aaralyn Marsh          F 10-14      65/69   17:11       53:14
1537  Karen MacKay           F 50-54     85/128   17:11       53:14
1538  Karon Robinson         F 45-49     86/125   17:11       53:15
1539  Zachary Marsh          M 1-9        40/54   17:12       53:17
1540  Heather Rice           F 45-49     87/125   17:12       53:19
1541  Megan Loose            F 20-24      41/44   17:13       53:20
1542  Hiroe Yamada           F 45-49     88/125   17:13       53:20
1543  Benjamin Marsh         M 1-9        41/54   17:13       53:20
1544  Joshua Marsh           M 40-44      78/85   17:13       53:21
1545  Cathy Sivits           F 55-59      62/99   17:13       53:22
1546  Morgan Dailey          F 15-19      31/34   17:13       53:23
1547  Cathy Dovenbarger      F 55-59      63/99   17:14       53:25
1548  Thomas Puckett         M 65-69      31/44   17:15       53:27
1549  Richard Dovenbarger    M 55-59      71/87   17:15       53:27
1550  Jeffrey Hammock        M 65-69      32/44   17:16       53:30
1551  Ashley Sibila          F 30-34     95/120   17:16       53:31
1552  Teresa Adams           F 25-29      61/76   17:16       53:31
1553  Justin Links           M 35-39      69/83   17:16       53:31
1554  Michele Nadolsky       F 45-49     89/125   17:16       53:32
1555  Darby Links            F 1-9        41/51   17:16       53:32
1556  Brad Smith             M 50-54      66/86   17:17       53:32
1557  Cindy Smith            F 60-64      40/79   17:17       53:33
1558  Nancy Hammock          F 60-64      41/79   17:18       53:37
1559  Diane Melvin           F 50-54     86/128   17:18       53:38
1560  Catherine Sumner       F 50-54     87/128   17:19       53:39
1561  Christopher Melvin     M 50-54      67/86   17:19       53:40
1562  Melissa Fambro         F 35-39     89/109   17:21       53:46
1563  Josette Colwell        F 40-44    102/121   17:21       53:46
1564  Christine Curtis       F 50-54     88/128   17:21       53:47
1565  Chandrani Mukherjee    F 35-39     90/109   17:21       53:47
1566  Jennifer Liu           F 45-49     90/125   17:22       53:48
1567  Lj Hines               F 50-54     89/128   17:22       53:49
1568  Thomas Hines           M 50-54      68/86   17:22       53:49
1569  Lisa Ramby             F 45-49     91/125   17:22       53:49
1570  Lisa Loftin            F 55-59      64/99   17:22       53:50
1571  Jose Bolton            M 65-69      33/44   17:22       53:50
1572  Ronald Emanuel         M 45-49      80/95   17:23       53:52
1573  Melanie Sopczak        F 55-59      65/99   17:23       53:53
1574  Kenneth Sopczak        M 55-59      72/87   17:23       53:53
1575  Sheelah Moyer          F 50-54     90/128   17:24       53:55
1576  Charlie Ferguson       M 1-9        42/54   17:24       53:56
1577  Elizabeth Hauprich     F 30-34     96/120   17:24       53:56
1578  Cp Ferguson            F 40-44    103/121   17:24       53:57
1579  Jackie Flory           F 50-54     91/128   17:25       53:59
1580  Kenneth Hauprich Sr.   M 60-64      39/57   17:25       53:59
1581  Sheila Titer           F 45-49     92/125   17:25       53:59
1582  Stephanie Morris       F 30-34     97/120   17:25       53:59
1583  Kevin Morris           M 30-34      53/64   17:25       53:59
1584  Charlotte Chumack      F 50-54     92/128   17:26       54:00
1585  Megan Murphy           F 25-29      62/76   17:27       54:05
1586  Monica Smoot           F 45-49     93/125   17:27       54:05
1587  Mara Sullivan          F 45-49     94/125   17:28       54:09
1588  Mary Zurawka           F 55-59      66/99   17:29       54:10
1589  Joan Gudorf            F 60-64      42/79   17:29       54:10
1590  Kayla Miller           F 1-9        42/51   17:29       54:10
1591  Bridget Sullivan       F 15-19      32/34   17:29       54:11
1592  Scott Nielsen          M 45-49      81/95   17:29       54:11
1593  Edward Schmidt         M 45-49      82/95   17:29       54:11
1594  Shu-Jung Liu           F 70-74       8/17   17:30       54:12
1595  Marcia Kurtz           F 60-64      43/79   17:30       54:13
1596  Thomas Bazzoli         M 55-59      73/87   17:31       54:17
1597  Nancy Bazzoli          F 60-64      44/79   17:31       54:18
1598  Jacob Farmer           M 30-34      54/64   17:32       54:20
1599  Shweta Sharma          F 30-34     98/120   17:32       54:20
1600  Sushma Valluru         F 30-34     99/120   17:33       54:22
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1601  Rose Miklasevich       F 65 69      19/39   17:33       54:23
1602  Jonathan Zemmer        M 35-39      70/83   17:35       54:30
1603  Wayne Wertz            M 60-64      40/57   17:35       54:30
1604  Brian Fowle            M 50-54      69/86   17:35       54:30
1605  William Davy           M 55-59      74/87   17:37       54:34
1606  Nancy Kessinger        F 50-54     93/128   17:37       54:34
1607  Earl Kessinger         M 50-54      70/86   17:37       54:35
1608  Matt Flory             M 30-34      55/64   17:37       54:35
1609  Melissa Fowle          F 45-49     95/125   17:37       54:35
1610  Dawn Blair             F 30-34    100/120   17:37       54:36
1611  Melinda Loose          F 45-49     96/125   17:37       54:36
1612  David Senkbeil         M 45-49      83/95   17:37       54:36
1613  Ed McNeese             M 60-64      41/57   17:38       54:39
1614  Patsy Reyer            F 60-64      45/79   17:40       54:46
1615  Margaret Contreras     F 55-59      67/99   17:40       54:46
1616  Carol Smith            F 70-74       9/17   17:41       54:47
1617  Kathleen Tardy         F 70-74      10/17   17:41       54:47
1618  Yang Qu                M 25-29      37/42   17:41       54:48
1619  Guiying Li             F 55-59      68/99   17:41       54:49
1620  Enlong Su              M 55-59      75/87   17:41       54:49
1621  Heather Brodess        F 30-34    101/120   17:42       54:50
1622  Austin Brodess         M 1-9        43/54   17:42       54:50
1623  John Johnston          M 55-59      76/87   17:42       54:51
1624  Daniel Bentancur       M 55-59      77/87   17:43       54:53
1625  Heather Navarre        F 45-49     97/125   17:43       54:55
1626  Allen Owens            M 50-54      71/86   17:43       54:56
1627  Dawn Carter            F 55-59      69/99   17:44       54:56
1628  Kaylee Brodess         F 1-9        43/51   17:44       54:57
1629  Roger Scheidt          M 50-54      72/86   17:44       54:58
1630  Jekaterina Bordner     F 35-39     91/109   17:44       54:58
1631  Michael Bordner        M 40-44      79/85   17:44       54:59
1632  Michael Turek          M 20-24      28/28   17:45       54:59
1633  Malissa L Tracy        F 45-49     98/125   17:46       55:03
1634  Mark Langley           M 50-54      73/86   17:46       55:05
1635  Lynn Reed              F 70-74      11/17   17:47       55:07
1636  Michael Riley          M 45-49      84/95   17:47       55:08
1637  Larraine Coleman       F 60-64      46/79   17:47       55:08
1638  Lisa Riley             F 45-49     99/125   17:48       55:09
1639  Bob Berg               M 55-59      78/87   17:48       55:09
1640  Daniel Berg            M 30-34      56/64   17:48       55:10
1641  Vanessa Gomez          F 30-34    102/120   17:48       55:10
1642  Mary Kay Berg          F 55-59      70/99   17:48       55:11
1643  Yolanda Clark          F 45-49    100/125   17:51       55:18
1644  Dennis Dobbins         M 60-64      42/57   17:53       55:24
1645  Ann Dobbins            F 65 69      20/39   17:53       55:24
1646  Sonja Marsh            F 40-44    104/121   17:54       55:28
1647  Theryn Marsh           M 10-14      90/94   17:54       55:29
1648  Kay Mann               F 60-64      47/79   17:55       55:31
1649  Kelly Adkins           F 35-39     92/109   17:55       55:31
1650  William Mann           M 60-64      43/57   17:56       55:34
1651  Stephen Gould          M 25-29      38/42   17:56       55:35
1652  Karen Kwong            F 25-29      63/76   17:57       55:36
1653  Tawrence Swan          M 30-34      57/64   17:59       55:45
1654  Christopher Lynn       M 35-39      71/83   17:59       55:45
1655  Tristan Capps          M 1-9        44/54   18:00       55:48
1656  Stephen Capps          M 40-44      80/85   18:00       55:48
1657  Ronald Emmerick        M 55-59      79/87   18:01       55:49
1658  Tomi Emmerick          F 45-49    101/125   18:01       55:50
1659  Diane Bowman           F 45-49    102/125   18:01       55:51
1660  Robin Johnston         F 50-54     94/128   18:02       55:52
1661  Nora Housey            F 30-34    103/120   18:02       55:53
1662  Jillian Seagraves      F 30-34    104/120   18:03       55:57
1663  Jamie Lynn             F 35-39     93/109   18:04       56:00
1664  Amy Carpenter          F 55-59      71/99   18:05       56:01
1665  Toni Webb              F 55-59      72/99   18:05       56:02
1666  Dianna Pitsinger       F 60-64      48/79   18:06       56:05
1667  Gail Setziol           F 60-64      49/79   18:06       56:06
1668  Kiersten Gevedon       F 1-9        44/51   18:07       56:08
1669  Carinna Denlinger      F 55-59      73/99   18:07       56:08
1670  Kitty Flory            F 60-64      50/79   18:08       56:10
1671  Janet Schieman         F 45-49    103/125   18:08       56:12
1672  John Schieman          M 50-54      74/86   18:08       56:12
1673  Jason Raake            M 30-34      58/64   18:09       56:14
1674  Angela Raake           F 30-34    105/120   18:09       56:14
1675  Austin Jenkins         M 10-14      91/94   18:09       56:14
1676  Madison Jenkins        F 10-14      66/69   18:09       56:15
1677  Kaylee Bossaller       F 20-24      42/44   18:09       56:16
1678  Richard McKinley       M 60-64      44/57   18:10       56:20
1679  Terri Desch            F 55-59      74/99   18:11       56:22
1680  John Haworth           M 50-54      75/86   18:13       56:29
1681  Guerdon Gootee         M 70-74      15/23   18:15       56:33
1682  Michelle Martz         F 30-34    106/120   18:16       56:37
1683  Billy Eviston          M 55-59      80/87   18:17       56:38
1684  Travis Wyen            M 35-39      72/83   18:17       56:41
1685  Maria Ford             F 60-64      51/79   18:18       56:44
1686  William MacHen         M 65-69      34/44   18:18       56:44
1687  Audrey Hamman          F 1-9        45/51   18:18       56:44
1688  John Osmond            M 40-44      81/85   18:19       56:45
1689  Larry Ford             M 60-64      45/57   18:19       56:45
1690  Timothy Hume           M 65-69      35/44   18:19       56:46
1691  Emily Hamman           F 40-44    105/121   18:20       56:48
1692  Lamiya Long            F 1-9        46/51   18:20       56:48
1693  Annalise Hamman        F 1-9        47/51   18:20       56:48
1694  Stephanie Seibert      F 30-34    107/120   18:20       56:49
1695  Joshua Thomas          M 35-39      73/83   18:20       56:49
1696  Gary Waggoner          M 70-74      16/23   18:20       56:49
1697  Carol Vandersluijs     F 60-64      52/79   18:21       56:52
1698  Gerald Noland          M 75-79        4/9   18:22       56:55
1699  Lewis Rhodes           M 60-64      46/57   18:23       56:57
1700  James Scott            M 70-74      17/23   18:23       56:57
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1701  Brittany Wisecup       F 25-29      64/76   18:24       57:03
1702  Amy Graves             F 50-54     95/128   18:25       57:03
1703  Rita Wisecup           F 55-59      75/99   18:25       57:03
1704  Christine Lance        F 45-49    104/125   18:25       57:05
1705  Laura Schafer          F 55-59      76/99   18:25       57:05
1706  Colleen Pearson        F 50-54     96/128   18:25       57:06
1707  Jon Krueckeberg        M 35-39      74/83   18:25       57:06
1708  Julie Krueckeberg      F 35-39     94/109   18:25       57:06
1709  Cricket Pigg           F 55-59      77/99   18:26       57:06
1710  Cindy Nealeigh         F 55-59      78/99   18:26       57:07
1711  Michal Nelson          F 1-9        48/51   18:26       57:07
1712  Stephen Nelson         M 35-39      75/83   18:26       57:08
1713  Tabitha Nelson         F 35-39     95/109   18:26       57:08
1714  Kim Brooks             F 55-59      79/99   18:27       57:11
1715  Jeannie Gregg          F 50-54     97/128   18:27       57:11
1716  Lisa Schaefer          F 35-39     96/109   18:30       57:19
1717  Lindsay Patterson      F 30-34    108/120   18:30       57:19
1718  Ian Boone              M 30-34      59/64   18:30       57:20
1719  Troy Erbes             M 50-54      76/86   18:30       57:21
1720  Leslie Baker           M 65-69      36/44   18:30       57:21
1721  Kathy Erbes            F 55-59      80/99   18:30       57:21
1722  Danielle Boone         F 30-34    109/120   18:31       57:22
1723  Tyler Mohn             M 1-9        45/54   18:31       57:24
1724  Mary Mohn              F 40-44    106/121   18:33       57:28
1725  Lucius Armstrong       M 65-69      37/44   18:34       57:31
1726  Bonnie Armstrong       F 65 69      21/39   18:34       57:31
1727  Tiffany Johnson        F 25-29      65/76   18:37       57:41
1728  Daniel Makiewicz       M 35-39      76/83   18:37       57:41
1729  Patty Johnson          F 55-59      81/99   18:37       57:42
1730  Elizabeth Makiewicz    F 35-39     97/109   18:37       57:43
1731  Deborah Sasser         F 60-64      53/79   18:37       57:43
1732  Leigh Anne Bourne      F 40-44    107/121   18:40       57:50
1733  Debra Sponable         F 60-64      54/79   18:40       57:51
1734  Lou Bouris             M 40-44      82/85   18:41       57:54
1735  Tina Mitrousis-Bouris  F 40-44    108/121   18:41       57:54
1736  Dajon Nalls-Oliver     M 1-9        46/54   18:43       57:59
1737  James Miklasevich      M 65-69      38/44   18:46       58:09
1738  Annette Brown          F 45-49    105/125   18:46       58:11
1739  Melissa Elmore         F 50-54     98/128   18:47       58:13
1740  Tracy Uzzel            F 50-54     99/128   18:48       58:17
1741  Kaila Davy             F 10-14      67/69   18:48       58:17
1742  Evan Robinson          M 1-9        47/54   18:50       58:22
1743  Robert Dillon          M 55-59      81/87   18:50       58:22
1744  Rhea Stidham           F 60-64      55/79   18:50       58:23
1745  Gerald Taylor          M 55-59      82/87   18:51       58:24
1746  Kimberly Staton        F 50-54    100/128   18:51       58:25
1747  Amir Brown             M 1-9        48/54   18:52       58:27
1748  Samantha Drake         F 25-29      66/76   18:52       58:28
1749  William Wager          M 35-39      77/83   18:53       58:31
1750  Renee Harber           F 55-59      82/99   18:53       58:32
1751  Danielle Wyen          F 40-44    109/121   18:54       58:33
1752  Melanie Wyen           F 35-39     98/109   18:54       58:33
1753  Susan King             F 55-59      83/99   18:54       58:34
1754  Connie Gifford         F 60-64      56/79   18:56       58:40
1755  Connie B Cunigan       F 65 69      22/39   18:56       58:41
1756  Denise Morris          F 50-54    101/128   18:58       58:45
1757  Brandie Moore          F 35-39     99/109   18:59       58:49
1758  Deanna Park            F 45-49    106/125   18:59       58:49
1759  Annette Drake          F 45-49    107/125   18:59       58:50
1760  Michael Fox            M 50-54      77/86   19:01       58:57
1761  Akash Anand            M 1-9        49/54   19:01       58:57
1762  Manjula Natarajan      F 40-44    110/121   19:02       58:58
1763  Tiara Hunter           F 20-24      43/44   19:02       58:58
1764  Debbie Fox             F 50-54    102/128   19:02       58:59
1765  Brian Cooke            M 45-49      85/95   19:02       58:59
1766  Bret Randolph          M 50-54      78/86   19:02       58:59
1767  Johnson Varatharaj     M 55-59      83/87   19:02       58:59
1768  Anne Petratis          F 50-54    103/128   19:03       59:04
1769  Lizabeth Renken        F 70-74      12/17   19:04       59:04
1770  Richard Renken         M 70-74      18/23   19:04       59:04
1771  Tricia Luck            F 40-44    111/121   19:05       59:08
1772  Laura Treadway         F 35-39    100/109   19:05       59:08
1773  Alice Hinkle           F 55-59      84/99   19:05       59:09
1774  Karen Thomas           F 55-59      85/99   19:06       59:11
1775  Sueko Gibson           F 40-44    112/121   19:06       59:12
1776  Linda Payne            F 65 69      23/39   19:06       59:12
1777  Justine Beatty         F 45-49    108/125   19:06       59:12
1778  Jill Bornhorst         F 50-54    104/128   19:06       59:12
1779  Joe Schaffner          M 55-59      84/87   19:07       59:15
1780  Sarah Davy             F 30-34    110/120   19:08       59:19
1781  Joshua Davy            M 30-34      60/64   19:09       59:20
1782  Taylor Johnson         F 25-29      67/76   19:09       59:22
1783  Brenda Davy            F 65 69      24/39   19:10       59:24
1784  Kelley Rogers          F 45-49    109/125   19:11       59:26
1785  Mindy Claggett         F 45-49    110/125   19:11       59:27
1786  Paul Strickland        M 50-54      79/86   19:11       59:28
1787  Jo Wildman             F 60-64      57/79   19:11       59:28
1788  Sarah Caudill          F 60-64      58/79   19:12       59:29
1789  Mary King              F 55-59      86/99   19:12       59:29
1790  Charlene Hall          F 50-54    105/128   19:12       59:31
1791  Marilyn Bir            F 65 69      25/39   19:12       59:31
1792  Jos. Battigaglia       M 65-69      39/44   19:12       59:31
1793  Emily Doehring         F 45-49    111/125   19:13       59:34
1794  Lindsey Casey          F 25-29      68/76   19:14       59:37
1795  Ronda Jackson          F 60-64      59/79   19:15       59:39
1796  Erin Amoroso           F 35-39    101/109   19:15       59:39
1797  Keith McDaniel         M 45-49      86/95   19:15       59:41
1798  Scott Colwell          M 45-49      87/95   19:16       59:42
1799  Becky Taylor           F 30-34    111/120   19:16       59:43
1800  Angela Colwell         F 45-49    112/125   19:16       59:44
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1801  Jessica Glass          F 25-29      69/76   19:16       59:44
1802  Aubree Pepper          F 25-29      70/76   19:19       59:51
1803  Vanessa Stankosky      F 50-54    106/128   19:19       59:52
1804  Patty Obrien           F 80 UP        1/1   19:19       59:52
1805  Connie Obrien          F 60-64      60/79   19:20       59:54
1806  Jay Randazzo           M 10-14      92/94   19:21       59:58
1807  Henry Harlow           M 60-64      47/57   19:21       59:59
1808  Meredith Randazzo      F 40-44    113/121   19:22     1:00:01
1809  Robert Johansen        M 70-74      19/23   19:24     1:00:07
1810  Chloe' Long            F 10-14      68/69   19:25     1:00:11
1811  Wynelle O'Neal         F 30-34    112/120   19:26     1:00:13
1812  Brendan O'Neal         M 30-34      61/64   19:26     1:00:15
1813  Neeraja Vanga          F 35-39    102/109   19:26     1:00:15
1814  Adam Long              M 35-39      78/83   19:27     1:00:15
1815  Sushma Reddy           F 35-39    103/109   19:27     1:00:16
1816  Janet Beckert          F 45-49    113/125   19:28     1:00:20
1817  Chester Beckert        M 45-49      88/95   19:29     1:00:23
1818  Jeannie Holt           F 45-49    114/125   19:30     1:00:24
1819  Steven Holt            M 45-49      89/95   19:30     1:00:25
1820  James Turek            M 65-69      40/44   19:30     1:00:27
1821  Paul McLaughlin        M 30-34      62/64   19:31     1:00:29
1822  Helen Rodgers          F 25-29      71/76   19:31     1:00:29
1823  John Myers             M 1-9        50/54   19:32     1:00:31
1824  Robert Randazzo        M 45-49      90/95   19:32     1:00:32
1825  Mari-Katherine Myers   F 55-59      87/99   19:33     1:00:34
1826  Norbert Hala           M 75-79        5/9   19:35     1:00:42
1827  Dan Hammond            M 65-69      41/44   19:35     1:00:43
1828  Patricia Hinten        F 60-64      61/79   19:36     1:00:44
1829  Steven Hinten          M 60-64      48/57   19:36     1:00:45
1830  Sharon K Dodson        F 55-59      88/99   19:40     1:00:56
1831  Donald MacOn           M 60-64      49/57   19:44     1:01:08
1832  Patricia Loftin        F 50-54    107/128   19:46     1:01:15
1833  Jacque Fisher          F 50-54    108/128   19:47     1:01:18
1834  Linda Stine            F 60-64      62/79   19:47     1:01:19
1835  Debbie Gebhart         F 55-59      89/99   19:48     1:01:22
1836  Lisa Compton           F 50-54    109/128   19:48     1:01:22
1837  Kelly Faas             F 50-54    110/128   19:51     1:01:32
1838  James Gifford          M 60-64      50/57   19:51     1:01:32
1839  Rick Gies              M 45-49      91/95   19:52     1:01:36
1840  Craig Smith            M 60-64      51/57   20:00     1:02:00
1841  Deb Randolph           F 45-49    115/125   20:02     1:02:05
1842  Charles Borgert        M 75-79        6/9   20:02     1:02:06
1843  Susan Borgert          F 70-74      13/17   20:02     1:02:06
1844  Ellen Whited           F 60-64      63/79   20:02     1:02:06
1845  Larry Weghorst         M 75-79        7/9   20:03     1:02:08
1846  Emily Weghorst         F 65 69      26/39   20:03     1:02:09
1847  Frederick John Gies    M 75-79        8/9   20:10     1:02:30
1848  Garry Myers            M 60-64      52/57   20:11     1:02:34
1849  Doreen Myers           F 55-59      90/99   20:11     1:02:35
1850  Katherine Sullivan     F 15-19      33/34   20:12     1:02:35
1851  Stephanie Burd         F 50-54    111/128   20:12     1:02:35
1852  Dureena Grove          F 70-74      14/17   20:12     1:02:36
1853  Johanna Ritzel         F 50-54    112/128   20:12     1:02:36
1854  Michael Johnson        M 65-69      42/44   20:12     1:02:37
1855  Josephine Johnson      F 65 69      27/39   20:13     1:02:39
1856  Rick Grove             M 70-74      20/23   20:13     1:02:40
1857  Abisha Gross           F 25-29      72/76   20:15     1:02:46
1858  Mary O'Brien           F 55-59      91/99   20:15     1:02:46
1859  Jacob Gross            M 25-29      39/42   20:15     1:02:46
1860  Manorama Varatharaj    F 55-59      92/99   20:15     1:02:47
1861  Brian Jarvis           M 60-64      53/57   20:16     1:02:48
1862  Kalpana Bommasani      F 40-44    114/121   20:17     1:02:50
1863  Tracy Tsuchiyama       F 40-44    115/121   20:18     1:02:55
1864  Jessica Wager          F 30-34    113/120   20:19     1:02:57
1865  Akash Bommasani        M 1-9        51/54   20:19     1:02:58
1866  Linda Knotts           F 65 69      28/39   20:19     1:02:58
1867  Thomas Knotts          M 65-69      43/44   20:20     1:03:01
1868  Tony Ganote            M 50-54      80/86   20:20     1:03:01
1869  Nancy Ganote           F 50-54    113/128   20:20     1:03:02
1870  Anna Ganote            F 1-9        49/51   20:20     1:03:02
1871  Philip Nielsen         M 70-74      21/23   20:21     1:03:03
1872  Nancy Pinard           F 60-64      64/79   20:21     1:03:04
1873  Mary Jane Nielsen      F 65 69      29/39   20:21     1:03:04
1874  Dana Gales             F 40-44    116/121   20:21     1:03:05
1875  Claudia McCall         F 50-54    114/128   20:21     1:03:05
1876  Lynn Locke             F 70-74      15/17   20:23     1:03:10
1877  Crystal Hammond        F 50-54    115/128   20:24     1:03:12
1878  Heather Hammond        F 25-29      73/76   20:24     1:03:15
1879  Beth Wager             F 35-39    104/109   20:27     1:03:21
1880  Barbara Westgate       F 60-64      65/79   20:27     1:03:22
1881  Sydney Harrison        F 45-49    116/125   20:28     1:03:26
1882  Heidi Wager            F 30-34    114/120   20:28     1:03:27
1883  Judi Wager             F 60-64      66/79   20:28     1:03:27
1884  Cathy Hefner           F 60-64      67/79   20:29     1:03:28
1885  Verna Pietrzak         F 65 69      30/39   20:29     1:03:30
1886  Jennifer Hefner        F 30-34    115/120   20:30     1:03:31
1887  Mark Hefner            M 60-64      54/57   20:30     1:03:31
1888  Nancy Prewitt          F 65 69      31/39   20:30     1:03:31
1889  Allison Johnson        F 50-54    116/128   20:32     1:03:38
1890  Angela Tillman         F 45-49    117/125   20:32     1:03:38
1891  Daniel Deaton          M 55-59      85/87   20:32     1:03:38
1892  Mary McCourt           F 25-29      74/76   20:32     1:03:38
1893  Pamela Deaton          F 50-54    117/128   20:32     1:03:39
1894  Cynthia Dueer          F 50-54    118/128   20:34     1:03:43
1895  Keith Dueer            M 55-59      86/87   20:34     1:03:45
1896  Peggy Lentz            F 60-64      68/79   20:36     1:03:51
1897  Sharon Bodle           F 60-64      69/79   20:37     1:03:54
1898  Detlef Frank           M 70-74      22/23   20:38     1:03:57
1899  Carol A Griffith       F 60-64      70/79   20:38     1:03:58
1900  Mike Oaster            M 50-54      81/86   20:38     1:03:58
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1901  Kevin Hinkle           M 60-64      55/57   20:38     1:03:58
1902  Beverly J Griffith     F 65 69      32/39   20:39     1:03:58
1903  Peggy Wilson           F 60-64      71/79   20:39     1:03:59
1904  Nadja Turek            F 35-39    105/109   20:39     1:04:00
1905  Chris Buck             M 25-29      40/42   20:42     1:04:09
1906  Amy Parenzuela         F 35-39    106/109   20:43     1:04:12
1907  Roy Parenzuela         M 35-39      79/83   20:43     1:04:12
1908  Tyler Parenzuela       M 10-14      93/94   20:43     1:04:12
1909  Pat Branson            F 60-64      72/79   20:44     1:04:16
1910  Steven Branson         M 60-64      56/57   20:44     1:04:16
1911  Hemant Shah            M 50-54      82/86   20:44     1:04:16
1912  Natasha Shah           F 25-29      75/76   20:44     1:04:17
1913  Kathy Carter           F 60-64      73/79   20:47     1:04:23
1914  Ethan Maxwell          M 1-9        52/54   20:48     1:04:29
1915  Steven Perucca         M 50-54      83/86   20:48     1:04:29
1916  Keith Sperry           M 60-64      57/57   20:49     1:04:30
1917  Russell Maxwell        M 40-44      83/85   20:49     1:04:30
1918  Rachel Hayden          F 35-39    107/109   20:49     1:04:31
1919  Brent Hayden           M 30-34      63/64   20:49     1:04:32
1920  Mark Hunt              M 50-54      84/86   20:51     1:04:36
1921  Sonia Hunt             F 50-54    119/128   20:51     1:04:37
1922  Kumiko Katsurayama     F 65 69      33/39   20:51     1:04:38
1923  Jonna Burich           F 50-54    120/128   20:52     1:04:40
1924  Aki Katsurayama        F 40-44    117/121   20:52     1:04:40
1925  Noriko Yanagishita     F 65 69      34/39   20:52     1:04:41
1926  Sharon Hamilton        F 65 69      35/39   20:52     1:04:41
1927  Noriaki Ikagawa        M 40-44      84/85   20:52     1:04:41
1928  Kiho Ikagawa           F 40-44    118/121   20:52     1:04:41
1929  Bridget Clark          F 60-64      74/79   20:53     1:04:44
1930  Linda Cumberworth      F 65 69      36/39   20:54     1:04:46
1931  Lawrence Burich        M 45-49      92/95   20:57     1:04:55
1932  Ryan Iovanisci         M 25-29      41/42   21:05     1:05:19
1933  Jenny Iovanisci        F 45-49    118/125   21:05     1:05:20
1934  Genny Maupin           F 35-39    108/109   21:07     1:05:27
1935  James Sturey           M 35-39      80/83   21:07     1:05:28
1936  Patsy Sturey           F 60-64      75/79   21:10     1:05:36
1937  Jd Sturey              M 1-9        53/54   21:11     1:05:38
1938  Remington Wood         M 1-9        54/54   21:11     1:05:38
1939  Amanda Test            F 30-34    116/120   21:13     1:05:44
1940  Jo Test                F 55-59      93/99   21:13     1:05:45
1941  Brian Arnold           M 30-34      64/64   21:15     1:05:50
1942  Nancy Hanson           F 55-59      94/99   21:17     1:05:56
1943  Elizabeth Batka        F 45-49    119/125   21:17     1:05:57
1944  Jody Watkins           F 40-44    119/121   21:23     1:06:17
1945  Jackie Biddle          F 65 69      37/39   21:23     1:06:17
1946  Dolores Frank          F 70-74      16/17   21:32     1:06:45
1947  Ann Frank              F 70-74      17/17   21:32     1:06:45
1948  Teresa Lowen           F 45-49    120/125   21:40     1:07:08
1949  Jessica Sullins        F 45-49    121/125   21:42     1:07:15
1950  Holly Pyles            F 45-49    122/125   21:42     1:07:16
1951  Bill Sheahan           M 65-69      44/44   21:52     1:07:46
1952  Mike Haines            M 55-59      87/87   21:57     1:08:00
1953  Lora Haines            F 50-54    121/128   21:57     1:08:01
1954  Diane Arnold           F 55-59      95/99   22:02     1:08:17
1955  Joyce Haugen           F 60-64      76/79   22:06     1:08:30
1956  Beth Irwin             F 50-54    122/128   22:06     1:08:31
1957  Athena Whittington     F 25-29      76/76   22:08     1:08:35
1958  Donna Parker           F 60-64      77/79   22:48     1:10:41
1959  Mary Helfrich          F 65 69      38/39   23:04     1:11:28
1960  Wendi Gabriel          F 45-49    123/125   23:13     1:11:56
1961  Joseph Pizza           M 75-79        9/9   23:18     1:12:12
1962  Mary Pizza             F 75-79        5/7   23:18     1:12:12
1963  Janet Morse            F 75-79        6/7   23:21     1:12:21
1964  Savannah Ryan          F 10-14      69/69   23:26     1:12:39
1965  Mark Hadley            M 35-39      81/83   23:27     1:12:39
1966  Alyssa Ryan            F 15-19      34/34   23:27     1:12:41
1967  Saige Ryan             F 1-9        50/51   23:27     1:12:41
1968  Sheila Buss            F 55-59      96/99   23:30     1:12:49
1969  Bonnie Long            F 75-79        7/7   23:31     1:12:54
1970  Sam Ryan               M 35-39      82/83   23:32     1:12:55
1971  Megan Wright           F 40-44    120/121   23:36     1:13:09
1972  Sam Wright             M 10-14      94/94   23:39     1:13:17
1973  Margaret Wright        F 1-9        51/51   23:40     1:13:19
1974  Catherine Reichert     F 65 69      39/39   23:40     1:13:20
1975  Frank Sulzer           M 40-44      85/85   23:47     1:13:44
1976  Tammy Spencer          F 35-39    109/109   23:58     1:14:17
1977  Denny Philipps         M 35-39      83/83   23:58     1:14:17
1978  Dave Cannon            M 45-49      93/95   24:07     1:14:45
1979  David Cannon           M 70-74      23/23   24:07     1:14:46
1980  Kevin Denter           M 50-54      85/86   24:09     1:14:52
1981  Sherry Denter          F 50-54    123/128   24:09     1:14:52
1982  Heather Pridemore      F 30-34    117/120   24:11     1:14:56
1983  Michaela Cruz          F 20-24      44/44   24:11     1:14:57
1984  Cheryl Multhopp        F 50-54    124/128   24:12     1:14:59
1985  Jennifer Buss          F 30-34    118/120   24:20     1:15:24
1986  Miranda Miller         F 30-34    119/120   24:20     1:15:24
1987  Christine Mitchell     F 40-44    121/121   25:19     1:18:27
1988  Lendrick Mitchell      M 45-49      94/95   25:19     1:18:28
1989  Linda Poole            F 60-64      78/79   25:19     1:18:28
1990  Barbara Knisley        F 50-54    125/128   25:47     1:19:55
1991  Karen Hafer            F 50-54    126/128   25:58     1:20:28
1992  Amanda Preble          F 50-54    127/128   25:58     1:20:29
1993  Lora Hensley           F 55-59      97/99   26:19     1:21:32
1994  Rae Garrett            F 60-64      79/79   26:21     1:21:39
1995  Lucy Stansberry        F 55-59      98/99   26:21     1:21:39
1996  Anita Schaengold       F 50-54    128/128   26:22     1:21:44
1997  Larry Draughn          M 25-29      42/42   26:58     1:23:34
1998  Jimmy Knipper          M 45-49      95/95   27:02     1:23:46
1999  Edwin Jones            M 50-54      86/86   27:02     1:23:46
2000  Aimee Knipper          F 45-49    124/125   27:04     1:23:54
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2001  Caroline Jones         F 45-49    125/125   27:04     1:23:54
2002  Deborah Johansen       F 55-59      99/99   28:00     1:26:46
2003  Melissa Pierson        F 30-34    120/120   28:00     1:26:46
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